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Romney gaining on Santorum in Michigan

Raleigh, N.C. — The Republican race for President in Michigan has tightened
considerably over the last week, with what was a 15 point lead for Rick Santorum down
to 4. He leads with 37% to 33% for Mitt Romney, 15% for Ron Paul, and 10% for Newt
Gingrich.

The tightening over the last week is much more a function of Romney gaining than
Santorum falling. Santorum'’s favorability spread of 67/23 has seen no change since our
last poll, and his share of the vote has dropped only 2 points from 39% to 37%. Romney
meanwhile has seen his net favorability improve 10 points from +10 (49/39) to +20
(55/35) and his vote share go from 24% to 33%.

Groups Santorum has double digit leads with include Protestants (up 47-30), union
members (up 43-23), Evangelicals (up 51-24), Tea Partiers (up 55-20), ‘very
conservative' voters (up 54-23), and men (up 40-28).

Romney is leading the field with women (38-34), seniors (42-34), moderates (35-24),
'somewhat conservative' voters (40-34), and Catholics (43-31).

Santorum'’s advantage over Romney seems to be a reflection of voters being more
comfortable with where he is ideologically. 48% of voters think Santorum has more
similar beliefs to them, compared to only 32% who pick Romney on that question. 63%
of primary voters think Santorum's views are 'about right' compared to only 42% who say
that for Romney. 37% believe that Romney is 'too liberal.'

“Rick Santorum continues to have the lead in Michigan, but momentum is now on Mitt
Romney’s side,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “Romney’s
supporters are also more committed than Santorum’s, so there’s reason to believe this
could get even closer in the final week of the campaign.”

PPP surveyed 602 Republican primary between February 17" and 19th. The margin of
error for the survey is +/-4.0%. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign
or political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone
interviews. PPP is a Democratic polling company, but polling expert Nate Silver of the
New York Times found that its surveys in 2010 actually exhibited a slight bias toward
Republican candidates.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd. ~ Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com (@ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Michigan Survey Results

Do you plan to vote in the Republican primary
or the Democratic primary, or are you not sure?

Republican primary ..........cccoovieiieiinnnniieen. 100%
Democratic Primary.......ccccoveveeeeeeeeeniniieneeeen. 0%
NOLSUIE ... 0%

If the Republican candidates for President
were Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney,
and Rick Santorum, who would you vote for?

Newt GiNgrich ... 10%
RON PaAUL.....cooiiiiiiic e 15%
Mitt ROMNEY....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeei e 33%
RICK Santorum ........ccccooviiviiniieec e 37%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........ccccvevrceeeerinenenne 6%

Would you say you are strongly committed to
that candidate, or might you end up supporting
someone else?

Strongly committed to that candidate............... 64%
Might end up supporting someone else........... 36%
Who is your second choice for President?
Newt GIiNgrich ... 17%
RON PaAUL.....cooiiiiiiiicc e 11%
Mitt ROMNEY ....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 18%
RICK Santorum ........ccccooviiviiniiiie e 25%
Someone else/NOt SUe ..........ccovevrceeeerinenenns 29%

If the Republican candidates for President
were just Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, and Rick
Santorum, who would you vote for?

RON PaUl.....cooiiiiiiiiec e 16%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiieeecc e 33%
RICK Santorum ........ccccovciviiiiiiicieee e 42%
NOE SUIE .. 8%

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Newt Gingrich?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 39%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 50%
NOE SUIME e, 11%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron Paul?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 43%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 17%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mitt Romney?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 55%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 35%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 10%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 67%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 23%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 10%

Q10 Does Rick Snyder’s endorsement make you

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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more or less likely to vote for Mitt Romney, or
does it not make a difference?

MOTE IKEIY ..o 13%
LSS HKEIY ..vvvvieeieeiiiiieiee e 28%
Doesn't make a difference ............c.coceueeee.... S57%
NOE SUTE ..o 2%
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Q11 If a candidate opposed the bailout of the auto
industry, would that make you more or less
likely to vote for them, or would it not make a

difference?
MOre lIKeIY.......ovviiiiiii e 34%
LESS KEIY ... 27%
Wouldn't make a difference.............c.cccceevnnen. 35%
NOLSUIE ... 5%
Q12 Do you consider Mitt Romney to be a
Michigander, or not?
Consider him a Michigander ..............c........... 29%
DO MOt 62%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Q13 Do you think Rick Santorum is too liberal, too
conservative, or about right?

Too liberal ..., 10%
TOO CONSEIVALIVE ......cocveiieiiiiie e 20%
ADBOUL FIGNT ..o 63%
NOLSUIE ... 8%

Q14 Do you think Mitt Romney is too liberal, too
conservative, or about right?

Too lberal .......coooviiiiiiii 37%
TOO CONSEIVALIVE ..o 13%
ADOUL FIgNt ..o 42%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Q15 Who do you think has more similar political
beliefs to you, Mitt Romney or Rick Santorum?

Mitt ROMNEY....cociiiiiiiiiiiiieeeiiiee e 32%
Rick Santorum .........ccoceeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiie e 48%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 19%

Q16 Would you rather have a beer with Mitt
Romney or Rick Santorum?

Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiceiee e 29%
Rick Santorum ..........ccoeeeeiiiiiiiiiieee e 42%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 29%
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Q17 Do you think Newt Gingrich should drop out of
the Presidential race, or not?

He should drop OUt ..........c.c.ceeeveveeereesrnnnn 47%
He should NOt.........coeveiiiiiiii e 40%
NOE SUIE ... 13%
Q18 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 47%
Man....... 53%

Q19 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

180 A5 e 35%
AB 10 85 40%
OIAETN thAN B5 ..o e 25%

Q20 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 3%
Somewhat liberal ..........ccocooveiiiiiiiie 6%
MOdErate.......covviieiiriie e 22%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccooocveeeiinenenne 38%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeeereereenieenie e 31%

Q21 If you are a Democrat, press 1. Ifa
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat ..........coooviiiiiiieiii e 5%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 68%
Independent/Other ..., 27%

Q22 Do you consider yourself to be a member of
the Tea Party?

YES. oot 25%

NO oo 60%

NOE SUIE ..o 15%
Q23 Are you an Evangelical Christian, or not?

Are an Evangelical..........cccocoeeiiiieciiiinie, 41%

Ar€ NOL ..o 59%
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Q24 Are you or is anyone in your household a

member of a labor union?

Less than $30,000 .
..................................... 27%

$30,000 - $50,000..
..................................... 73%

$50,000 - $75,000..

Q25 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion

of birth control?

FAVOTAbIE .........oevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e 56% Over $100,000.......
UNFAVOTabIE ..o 22% Don't care to say.....
NOLSUIE ..o 21% Q29 Area Code
Q26 Which of the following best describes the 2L
highest level of education you completed: 248,
some high school but did not finish, high school
graduate, some college but did not finish, two- 269,
year college degree, four-year college degree, 313
some graduate work, or post-graduate degree? 7T
L I
Some high SChOO .........ceevereeeeeeeeerees e 3%
586..cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiias
High school graduate .............c.cococevevveeeveeenn. 14%
616......cccvviieieeernn,
SOME CONRYE ... 19%
T34,
TWO-Year Aegree.........cocovvvrerereersreserenenenen 10%
810.....cciiiieeeeeee,
FOUr-year degree .........coovvwvvereerseesersnenenns 21%
907 .,
Some graduate Work.............ooeeeeveereeerenen. 12%
989..ciiiiiiiiiieeeees
POSt-grad degree .........cocooovvvveeeereresersennnns 13%
Something else/Don't care to say ................... 7%

$75,000 - $100,000

Q27 Are you Catholic, Protestant, Jewish, Muslim,
some other religion, or no religion at all?

CatholiC.....c.cccevvvvnnnn..

Muslim ..o
Some other religion....
No religion at all .........

Don't care to say........

February 17-19, 2012
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Q28 What is your household’s annual income?

12%

22%

20%

11%

21%

15%

10%

12%

11%

5%

8%

7%

12%

10%

6%

6%

13%
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Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 9% 13%
Ron Paul | 16% 15% 17%
Mitt Romney | 35% 37% 30%
Rick Santorum | 39% 39% 41%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% - 12% 12% 16% 7%
Ron Paul | 15% 8% - 16% 16% 22%
Mitt Romney | 33% 15% 37% - 67% 31%
Rick Santorum |37% 7% 51% 2% - 19%
Someone else/Not| 6% - - - - 21%
sure

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich |10% 10% 8% 10% 10%
Ron Paul [15% 81% 1% 2% 5%
Mitt Romney|33% 6% 86% 4% 14%
Rick Santorum |37% 3% 2% 82% 16%
Someone else/Not| 6% - 3% 2% 55%
sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 22% 2% -
Ron Paul | 15% 4% 25% 6%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 23% 39% 35%
Rick Santorum |37% 46% 29% 41%
Someone else/Not| 6% 5% 4% 19%
sure

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 7% 12% 9%
Ron Paul | 15% 31% 3% -
Mitt Romney [ 33% 25% 35% 46%
Rick Santorum |37% 33% 43% 31%
Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 6% 14%
sure

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary

Newt Gingrich | 10% 9% 12% 6%

Ron Paul | 15% 5% 31% 10%

Mitt Romney [ 33% 57% 2% 4%

Rick Santorum |37% 25% 51% 57%

Someone else/Not| 6% 4% 4% 24%

sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 10% 12% 3%
Ron Paul | 15% 8% 38% 8%
Mitt Romney | 33% 26% 43% 53%
Rick Santorum |37% 53% 3% 11%
Someone else/Not| 6% 4% 5% 24%
sure

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary
Newt Gingrich |10% 10% 9% 10% 6%
Ron Paul |[15% 11% 25% 10% 14%
Mitt Romney |33% 66% 12% 35% 25%
Rick Santorum |37% 9% 47% 38% 48%
Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 7% % 7%
sure

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary

Newt Gingrich |10% 11% 8% 10% 2%

Ron Paul |15% 10% 30% 7% 11%

Mitt Romney [33% 27% 26% 41% 45%

Rick Santorum |37% 47% 29% 36% 23%

Someone else/Not| 6% 5% 6% 6% 18%

sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 7% 10% 13%
Ron Paul [ 15% 6% 20% 7%
Mitt Romney | 33% 64% 16% 39%
Rick Santorum |37% 15% 48% 34%
Someone else/Not| 6% 8% 5% 8%
sure

Santorum Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary
Newt Gingrich |10%  11% 8% 10% 7%
Ron Paul |15% 21% 33% 9% 11%
Mitt Romney|[33% 56% 44%  23% 47%
Rick Santorum |37%  10% 9% 54% 10%
Someone else/Not| 6% 1% 7% 4% 25%
sure

Romney Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

2012 GOP Pres

Primary

Newt Gingrich |10%  13% 14% 6% 2%

Ron Paul |15%  14% 38% 9% 12%

Mitt Romney | 33% 7% 12% 65% 15%

Rick Santorum |37%  63% 30% 14% 45%

Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 6% 5% 26%

sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 8% 11% 10%
Ron Paul | 15% 11% 11% 29%
Mitt Romney | 33% 74% 8% 24%
Rick Santorum |37% 6% 67% 14%
Someone else/Not| 6% 1% 3% 23%
sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick [ Not
Base [Romney |Santorum | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 12% 7% 10%
Ron Paul | 15% 11% 14% 20%
Mitt Romney | 33% 67% 10% 31%
Rick Santorum |37% 8% 67% 23%
Someone else/Not| 6% 1% 3% 16%
sure
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should [He should Not
Base | drop out not| sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 2% 20% 3%
Ron Paul | 15% 17% 14% 8%
Mitt Romney | 33% 44% 20% 28%
Rick Santorum |37% 33% 37% 50%
Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 8% 10%
sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich [ 10% 10% 9%
Ron Paul | 15% 10% 19%
Mitt Romney | 33% 38% 28%
Rick Santorum |37% 34% 40%
Someone else/Not| 6% 8% 4%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich [10% 12% 6% 12%
Ron Paul |15% 23% 13% 6%
Mitt Romney|33% 28% 30% 42%
Rick Santorum |37% 32% 44% 34%
Someone else/Not| 6% 5% 6% 7%
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich |10%  23% - 9% 9% 11%
Ron Paul |15%  48% 32% 24% 10% 7%
Mitt Romney|33% 24% 29% 35% 40% 23%
Rick Santorum |37% 5% 37% 24% 34% 54%
Someone else/Not| 6% - 3% 9% 6% 6%
sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

2012 GOP Pres

Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 21% 10% 7%
Ron Paul | 15% 31% 9% 25%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 30% 36% 24%
Rick Santorum |37% 19% 39% 35%
Someone else/Not| 6% - 6% 8%
sure

Tea Party ID

Not
Base Yes No | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary

Newt Gingrich |10% 15% 7% 13%
Ron Paul [15% 8% 19% 7%

Mitt Romney[33% 20% 36% 38%
Rick Santorum |37% 55% 31% 32%

Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 7% 10%
sure

Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 10% 9%
Ron Paul | 15% 8% 19%
Mitt Romney | 33% 24% 38%
Rick Santorum |37% 51% 27%
Someone else/Not| 6% 6% 6%
sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich |10% 13% 8%
Ron Paul |15% 17% 14%
Mitt Romney|33% 23% 36%
Rick Santorum [37% 43% 35%
Someone else/Not| 6% 4% 7%
sure
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 8% 14% 10%
Ron Paul | 15% 19% 10% 9%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 34% 26% 35%
Rick Santorum |37% 33% 46% 39%
Someone else/Not| 6% 7% 4% 7%
sure
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 21% 8% 10% 12% 7% 9% 9% 11%
Ron Paul [ 15% 21% 11% 12% 14% 16% 16% 16% 18%
Mitt Romney [33% 23% 40% 33% 29% 31% 29% 31% 41%
Rick Santorum |37% 31% 38% 39% 39% 41% 36% 36% 20%
Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 3% 5% % 4% 10% 8% 10%
sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 10% 9% 27% 22% 11% 6% 6%
Ron Paul | 15% 12% 9% 18% 33% 21% 45% 16%
Mitt Romney | 33% 43% 30% 32% - 21% 25% 41%
Rick Santorum |37% 31% 47% 23% 22% 40% 19% 25%
Someone else/Not| 6% 4% 6% - 22% 7% 5% 11%
sure
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|$100,000|$100,000 to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich | 10% 6% 13% 16% 1% 9% 6%
Ron Paul | 15% 11% 17% 14% 7% 19% 16%
Mitt Romney | 33% 43% 20% 29% 43% 33% 38%
Rick Santorum |37% 37% 39% 35% 45% 36% 32%
Someone else/Not| 6% 3% 11% 6% 4% 3% 8%
sure
Area Code
Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907 o989
2012 GOP Pres
Primary

Newt Gingrich |10% 10% 16% 9% 5% 6% 3% 9% 9% 8% 14% 10%
Ron Paul [15% 20% 12% 5% 22% 16% 21% 9% 14% 19% 21% 15%

Mitt Romney |33% 22% 36% 35% 43% 33% 38% 35% 40% 18% 27% 29%
Rick Santorum |37% 41% 32% 48% 21% 40% 38% 37% 29% 46% 29% 39%

Someone else/Not| 6% 7% 4% 2% 9% 5% - 9% 8% 9% 9% 6%
sure
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|Santorum

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 56% 62% 69% 63%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 44%  38% 31% 37%
supporting

someone else

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich |17% - 9% 8% 36% -
Ron Paul | 11% 14% - 12% 15% -
Mitt Romney | 18% 22% 19% - 34% -
Rick Santorum |25% 43% 28% 52% - -
Someone else/Not [ 29% 22% 43% 27% 15% 100%
sure

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 18% 90% 3% 1% -
Mitt Romney | 33% 29% 3% 89% 2% 14%
Rick Santorum |42% 45% 4% 5% 94% 15%
Not sure | 8% 8% 3% 4% 3% 71%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 39% 88% 10% 28% 48% 32%
Unfavorable | 50% 12% 85% 61% 39% 33%
Not sure | 11% - 4% 12% 12% 35%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base

Gingrich | Paul |Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43% 32% 91% 33% 38% 22%
Unfavorable | 40% 53% 9% 43% 47% 39%
Not sure |17% 15% - 24% 14% 39%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable | 55% 49% 20% 96% 37% 36%
Unfavorable | 35% 45% 74% 2% 48% 26%
Not sure | 10% 6% 7% 1% 15% 38%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 67% 69% 36% 54% 95% 42%
Unfavorable [ 23% 28% 59% 30% 2% 19%
Not sure | 10% 3% 6% 16% 3% 39%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely | 13% 15% 10% 27% 3% 6%

Less likely [ 28% 25% 47% 10% 35% 31%

Doesn't make a|57% 59% 41% 61% 59% 61%
difference

Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2%

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely | 34% 38% 23% 28% 42% 27%
Less likely | 27% 24% 56% 22% 21% 28%
Wouldn't make a|35% 37% 17% 44% 33% 32%
difference
Not sure | 5% 1% 4% 7% 3% 14%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 21% 12% 58% 12% 36%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 67% 84% 31% 80% 53%
Not sure | 9% 12% 4% 10% 8% 11%

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 12% 14% 17% 3% 2%

Too conservative [ 20% 16% 44% 26% 5% 22%
About right [ 63% 66% 37% 45% 90% 44%

Not sure| 8% 6% 6% 12% 2% 33%

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal [ 37% 52% 35% 7% 63% 16%
Too conservative [ 13% 19% 32% 4% 10% 12%
About right [ 42% 28% 26% 84% 16% 35%
Not sure| 9% 2% 7% 4% 10% 37%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 27% 25% 74% 5% 6%
Rick Santorum |48% 53% 37% 12% 88% 22%

Not sure [19% 20% 38% 14% 7% 72%

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or
Santorum?

Mitt Romney [ 29% 36% 22% 60% 7% 7%

42% 33% 39% 12% 76% 17%

Rick Santorum
Not sure | 29% 31% 39%

28% 18% 76%

2012 GOP Pres Primary

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out |47% 11% 54% 65% 42% 27%
He should not | 40% 85% 38% 24% 40% 53%
Not sure | 13% 5% 7% 11% 18% 21%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 50% 32% 55% 43% 63%
Man | 53% 50% 68% 45% 57% 37%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Age
18 to 45(35% 45% 54% 30% 30% 30%
46 to 65]40% 24% 36% 37% 48% 43%
Older than 65| 25% 31% 10% 33% 23% 27%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 8% 10% 2% 0% -
Somew hat liberal | 6% - 12% 5% 6% 2%
Moderate | 22% 21% 36% 24% 14% 31%
Somew hat | 38% 36% 27% 47% 35% 39%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 36% 15% 21% 45% 28%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 11% 10% 4% 2% -
Republican [ 68% 69% 44% 75% 2% 66%
Independent/Other | 27% 20% 46% 20% 25% 34%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 39% 14% 15% 37% 11%
No | 60% 42% 79% 67% 50% 64%
Not sure | 15% 20% 7% 18% 13% 25%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 43% 22% 31% 56% 42%
Are not |59% 57% 78% 69% 44% 58%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Union Member?
Yes | 27% 38% 31% 19% 31% 16%
No | 73% 62% 69% 81% 69% 84%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul |[Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 45% 71% 59% 50% 63%
Unfavorable [ 22% 32% 16% 18% 28% 14%
Not sure | 21% 23% 14% 23% 22% 23%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

8%
11%

21%
13%
16%
12%

12%
7%

5%
10%

16%
10%
24%
13%

14%
8%

2%
17%

20%

9%
20%
11%

12%
8%

3%
14%

20%
11%
24%
12%

12%
4%

2%
7%

17%
11%
14%
21%

16%
11%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul |[Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 30% 23% 35% 22% 16%
Protestant [43% 39% 26% 39% 54% 46%
Jewish| 2% 5% 2% 2% 1% -
Muslim | 1% 3% 3% - 1% 5%
Some other religion [11% 13% 16% 7% 12% 12%
No religion at all | 7% 4% 20% 5% 3% 5%
Don't care to say| 9% 6% 10% 11% 6% 16%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 7% 9% 16% 12% 6%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 30% 24% 13% 23% 39%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 32% 19% 17% 19% 18%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 2% 5% 15% 14% 7%
Over $100,000|21% 20% 27% 21% 20% 10%
Don't care to say | 15% 9% 16% 18% 13% 20%
2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney [Santorum [else/Not sure
Area Code
231(10% 11% 13% 7% 11% 11%
248|12% 20% 10% 13% 11% 9%
269 [11% 10% 4% 12% 14% 4%
313| 5% 2% % 6% 3% 7%
517| 8% 6% 9% 8% 9% 7%
586| 7% 2% 10% 8% 7%
616 [12% 1% 7% 13% 12% 18%
734|10% 9% 10% 13% 8% 14%
810| 6% 5% 8% 3% 8% 9%
907| 6% 9% 9% 5% 5% 10%
989 [ 13% 14% 13% 11% 13% 12%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 64% 100% -
to that candidate
Might end up | 36% - 100%
supporting

someone else

Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 19% 19% 18%
Ron Paul | 12% 13% 9%
Mitt Romney [ 19% 12% 32%
Rick Santorum |27% 26% 29%
Someone else/Not | 24% 31% 13%
sure
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 17% 18% 16%
Mitt Romney | 35% 37% 31%
Rick Santorum |44% 43% 46%
Not sure| 4% 2% %
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?

Strongly committed [Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 39% 36% 45%
Unfavorable | 51% 54% 45%
Not sure | 10% 10% 10%

Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?

Strongly committed [Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Paul Favorability
Favorable | 44% 47% 38%
Unfavorable | 40% 39% 43%
Not sure | 16% 14% 19%

Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?

Strongly committed

Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Romney Favorability
Favorable | 56% 54% 60%
Unfavorable | 36% 40% 29%
Not sure| 8% 6% 11%
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More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 69% 66% 74%
Unfavorable | 23% 27% 17%
Not sure| 8% 7% 10%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |[Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Snyder
Endorsement:

Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely
Less likely

Wouldn't make a
difference

Not sure

34% 35%
27% 27%
35% 34%

4% 4%

More likely | 14% 14% 14%
Less likely | 27% 28% 27%
Doesn't make a|57% 56% 58%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 2%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
If Candidate

32%
27%
37%

4%
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?

Strongly committed

Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 32% 24%
Michigander
Do not [ 63% 61% 65%
Not sure | 8% 7% 11%

Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?

Strongly committed

Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal | 10% 12% 7%
Too conservative [ 20% 20% 19%
About right | 64% 61% 68%
Not sure| 6% 7% 6%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else

Romney Ideology

Too liberal
Too conservative
About right

Not sure

38%
13%
42%

7%

41%
13%
42%

3%

33%
11%
42%
13%
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?

Strongly committed

Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 34% 37% 29%
Rick Santorum |50% 48% 54%
Not sure | 16% 15% 18%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney | 30% 32% 27%
Rick Santorum |44% 42% 46%
Not sure | 26% 25% 26%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out [49% 53%
He should not | 39% 33%
Not sure | 12% 14%

41%
49%
9%
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?

Strongly committed

Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Gender
Wom an | 46% 47% 45%
Man | 54% 53% 55%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Age
18 to 45(|35% 31% 42%
46 to 65|40% 42% 37%
Older than 65|25% 27% 21%

Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 4% 1%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 5% 8%
Moderate | 22% 23% 19%
Somew hat | 38% 36% 43%
conservative

Very conservative [ 31% 32% 29%
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Party
Democrat| 5% 5% 6%
Republican | 69% 69% 68%
Independent/Other | 26% 26% 27%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Tea Party ID
Yes | 26% 28% 23%
No | 60% 57% 64%
Not sure | 14% 15% 13%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed |Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 41% 39%
Are not |59% 59% 61%
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Your Mind?

Strongly committed

Might end up supporting

Base to that candidate someone else
Union Member?
Yes [27% 27% 27%
No | 73% 73% 73%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 58% 51%
Unfavorable | 23% 21% 27%
Not sure |21% 21% 22%

Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?

Base

Strongly committed
to that candidate

Might end up supporting
someone else

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

4%
14%

20%
10%
22%
12%

12%
6%

4%
15%

20%
10%
21%
11%

13%
%

2%
12%

18%
11%
24%
14%

12%
6%
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Religion
Catholic | 28% 24% 34%
Protestant [ 43% 44% 41%
Jewish| 2% 1% 3%
Muslim | 1% 2% -
Some other religion [11% 12% 9%
No religion at all| 7% 7% 6%
Don't care to say| 9% 9% 8%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Income
Less than $30,000 | 12% 14% 8%
$30,000 - $50,000|21% 18% 25%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 22% 16%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 11% 12%
Over $100,000 | 22% 19% 26%
Don't care to say [ 15% 16% 13%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else
Area Code
231(10% 11% 7%
248(12% 12% 14%
269(11% 12% 10%
313| 5% 3% %
517| 8% 9% 7%
586| 7% 7% 8%
616(11% 12% 11%
734(10% 10% 11%
810| 6% 6% 5%
907| 6% 6% 7%
989(13% 12% 14%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed [ 64% 66% 72% 40% 62% 81%
to that candidate
Might end up [ 36% 34% 28% 60% 38% 19%
supporting
someone else
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 100% - - - -
Ron Paul | 11% - 100% - - -
Mitt Romney [ 18% - - 100% - -
Rick Santorum |25% - - - 100% -
Someone else/Not | 29% - - - - 100%
sure
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 5% 19% 16% 15% 23%
Mitt Romney | 33% 14% 32% 12% 61% 35%
Rick Santorum |42% 77% 49% 67% 19% 24%
Not sure| 8% 4% 1% 5% 5% 18%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 5% 23% 43% 40% 19%
Unfavorable | 50% 11% 69% 50% 50% 66%
Not sure | 11% 14% 8% 7% 10% 15%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 32% 75% 40% 41% 40%
Unfavorable | 40% 52% 14% 49% 40% 38%
Not sure |17% 17% 11% 11% 19% 22%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 27% 54% 71% 74% 45%
Unfavorable | 35% 63% 43% 14% 23% 40%
Not sure | 10% 10% 4% 15% 3% 15%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67% 83% 59% 80% 85% 37%
Unfavorable | 23% 10% 34% 14% 7% 45%
Not sure | 10% 7% 7% 6% 7% 17%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [ 13% 6% 11% 14% 21% 12%
Less likely [ 28% 39% 44% 17% 18% 30%
Doesn't make a|57% 52% 45% 65% 61% 55%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% - 4% 0% 3%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely | 34% 39% 27% 42% 35% 26%
Less likely | 27% 25% 39% 22% 22% 32%
Wouldn't make a|35% 33% 33% 34% 38% 34%
difference
Not sure| 5% 3% 1% 1% 6% 8%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 20% 26% 24% 41% 30%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 74% 69% 70% 47% 60%
Not sure [ 9% 6% 5% 6% 12% 10%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal | 10% 3% 15% 5% 8% 16%
Too conservative [ 20% 9% 23% 18% 13% 32%
About right [ 63% 83% 58% 74% 72% 37%
Not sure| 8% 5% 4% 3% 6% 16%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Romney Ideology
Too liberal [ 37% 63% 39% 42% 26% 27%
Too conservative [ 13% 11% 20% 9% 7% 17%
About right [ 42% 20% 36% 42% 61% 40%
Not sure| 9% 5% 5% 6% 7% 15%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 19% 37% 20% 48% 33%
Rick Santorum |48% 76% 55% 65% 34% 32%

Not sure [19% 5% 9% 15% 18% 35%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or
Santorum?

Mitt Romney [ 29% 16% 35% 27% 39% 27%

42% 71% 52% 51% 33% 24%

Rick Santorum
Not sure | 29% 13% 13%

22% 28% 49%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out [47% 20% 52% 49% 56% 54%
He should not |40% 65% 35% 40% 36% 29%
Not sure |13% 16% 13% 11% 8% 17%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Gender
Woman | 47% 39% 57% 48% 47% 47%
Man | 53% 61% 43% 52% 53% 53%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Age
18 to 45(35% 33% 37% 42% 33% 33%
46 to 65]40% 47% 43% 38% 36% 40%
Older than 65| 25% 19% 21% 21% 32% 27%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 1% 1% - 4% 7%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 5% 14% 6% 2% 6%
Moderate [ 22% 17% 26% 17% 18% 31%
Somew hat | 38% 36% 32% 40% 49% 31%

conservative

Very conservative [ 31% 42% 27% 37% 27% 25%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 4% 4% 4% 2% 8%
Republican [ 68% 75% 63% 80% 7% 53%
Independent/Other [27% 21% 33% 16% 21% 39%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 37% 16% 34% 22% 18%
No | 60% 47% 80% 55% 57% 65%
Not sure | 15% 16% 4% 10% 21% 16%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 55% 48% 51% 38% 26%
Are not |59% 45% 52% 49% 62% 74%
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure

Union Member?

Yes | 27% 271% 31% 28% 24% 26%
No [ 73% 73% 69% 2% 76% 74%

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice

Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 53% 65% 53% 52% 61%
Unfavorable [ 22% 27% 21% 27% 22% 18%
Not sure |21% 19% 14% 20% 26% 22%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 2% 5% 1% 2% 6%
High school | 14% 12% 16% 14% 16% 11%
graduate
Some college | 19% 28% 15% 21% 14% 19%
Two-year degree [ 10% 8% 17% 11% 10% 9%
Four-year degree | 21% 21% 19% 25% 23% 19%
Some graduate | 12% 11% 10% 12% 13% 14%
work
Post-grad degree | 13% 15% 12% 11% 12% 13%
Something| 7% 3% 6% 4% 10% 8%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Religion
Catholic|27% 20% 22% 29% 32% 27%
Protestant [43% 54% 51% 45% 40% 36%
Jewish| 2% 1% - 4% 2% 1%
Muslim | 1% 4% 3% 1% - 1%
Some other religion [11% 15% 10% 11% 7% 12%
No religion at all | 7% 4% 2% 6% 6% 11%
Don't care to say| 9% 4% 12% 4% 12% 11%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|[Santorum [else/Not sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 8% 12% 8% 12% 16%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 19% 25% 30% 19% 19%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 19% 22% 19% 18% 20%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 17% 13% 7% 11% 9%
Over $100,000|21% 24% 16% 24% 23% 17%
Don't care to say | 15% 13% 11% 11% 16% 19%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2nd Choice
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich | Paul |[Romney [Santorum |else/Not sure
Area Code
231(10% 1%  11% % 8% 11%
248(12% 19% 8% 12% 10% 12%
269 [11% 13% 13% 11% 11% 8%
313| 5% 2% % 2% 8% 4%
517| 8% % 8% 8% 8% 10%
586| 7% 6% 8% % 6% 8%
616 [12% 8% 14% 13% 11% 13%
734|10% 8% 7% 12% 12% 10%
810| 6% 8% 4% 7% 6% 6%
907| 6% 5% 8% 8% 7% 5%
989 [ 13% 13% 12% 12% 12% 13%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick [ Not
Base | Paul|[Romney |Santorum | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed [64% 68% 68% 63% 33%
to that candidate

Might end up |36% 32% 32% 37% 67%
supporting

someone else

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich |17% 5% 7% 32% 9%

Ron Paul [11% 12% 10% 13% 2%

Mitt Romney [18% 18% 6% 28% 11%

Rick Santorum |25% 24% 46% 11% 14%

Someone else/Not [29% 41% 30% 16% 64%
sure

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base Paul [Romney |Santorum | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul |16% 100% - - -

Mitt Romney | 33% - 100% - -
Rick Santorum |42% - - 100% -
Not sure | 8% - - - 100%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable |39% 18% 32% 53% 34%
Unfavorable [50% 78% 56% 36% 43%
Not sure | 11% 5% 12% 11% 23%

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable [43% 92% 32% 36% 23%
Unfavorable | 40% 5% 44% 48% 55%
Not sure | 17% 3% 24% 16% 22%

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable |55% 25% 94% 39% 38%
Unfavorable |35% 68% 4% 48% 33%
Not sure [10% 7% 2% 13% 30%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o

Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [67% 36% 53% 94% 48%
Unfavorable [23% 59% 31% 2% 27%
Not sure |10% 5% 16% 3% 26%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely|13% 13% 27% 3% 10%
Less likely |28% 41% 12% 33% 36%
Doesn't make a|57% 44% 58% 61% 54%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 3% -

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely [34% 23% 29% 42% 28%
Less likely [27% 53% 21% 23% 27%
Wouldn't make a|35% 21% 44% 32% 35%
difference
Not sure| 5% 3% 6% 3% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o

Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Romney a

Michigander?

Consider him a|29% 16% 57% 13% 32%
Michigander

Do not [62% 80% 33% 79% 57%
Not sure| 9% 3% 10% 9% 12%

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick [ Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal |10% 15% 17% 3% 5%

Too conservative [20% 41% 27% 5% 24%
About right [63% 37% 44% 90% 49%

Not sure| 8% 7% 12% 2% 23%

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick [ Not
Base | Paul|[Romney |Santorum | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal |37% 37% 9% 63% 19%
Too conservative |13% 29% 5% 12% 16%
About right [42% 28% 83% 16% 35%
Not sure| 9% 6% 3% 10% 30%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o

Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney |32% 30% 2% 7% 8%
Rick Santorum |48% 33% 13% 85% 30%
Not sure [19% 37% 15% 8% 63%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney [29% 29% 61% 7% 12%
Rick Santorum |42% 34% 12% 2% 26%
Not sure |29% 37% 27% 21% 62%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out|47% 56% 63% 35% 29%
He should not|40% 36% 28% 48% 55%
Not sure [13% 8% 9% 17% 16%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o

Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Gender
Woman [47% 33% 58% 43% 52%
Man |53% 67% 42% 57% 48%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Age
18t0 45|35% 54% 33% 30% 31%
46to 65(40% 35% 35% 48% 26%
Older than 65|25% 10% 32% 22% 44%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick [ Not
Base | Paul|[Romney |Santorum | sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 11% 2% 1% 2%
Somew hat liberal| 6% 9% 5% 5% 5%
Moderate [22% 34% 23% 16% 31%
Somewhat |38% 26% 47% 35% 42%
conservative
Very conservative |31% 20% 23% 43% 20%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 10% 4% 4% 3%
Republican [68% 46% 76% 71% 68%
Independent/Other |27% 44% 20% 25% 29%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes |25% 18% 17% 36% 17%
No [60% 75% 66% 48% 63%
Not sure [15% 7% 17% 16% 20%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul [Romney |Santorum [ sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 29% 30% 55% 36%
Are not|59% 71% 70% 45% 64%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure

Union Member?

Yes [27% 33% 21% 31% 15%
No |73% 67% 79% 69% 85%

2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich

Ron Mitt Rick [ Not
Base | Paul|[Romney |Santorum | sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [56% 70% 58% 49% 57%
Unfavorable |22% 16% 21% 26% 22%
Not sure [21% 15% 20% 25% 20%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick | Not
Base | Paul[Romney |Santorum | sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 7% 2% 3% 3%
High school [14% 10% 16% 13% 16%
graduate
Some college |19% 18% 19% 19% 25%
Two-year degree |10% 11% 10% 11% 7%
Four-year degree |21% 22% 21% 23% 13%
Some graduate |12% 13% 12% 13% 14%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 13% 12% 13% 14%
Something| 7% 7% 9% 4% 9%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick | Not
Base | Paul [Romney [Santorum | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 23% 36% 22% 23%
Protestant|43% 28% 39% 54% 38%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% 1% -
Muslim [ 1% 5% - 1% 4%
Some other religion {11% 13% 8% 12% 14%
No religion at all| 7% 19% 5% 1% 4%
Don't care to say| 9% 10% 10% 6% 17%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul|[Romney|Santorum | sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 10% 14% 11% 11%
$30,000 - $50,000(22% 25% 15% 24% 31%
$50,000 - $75,000(20% 22% 18% 19% 22%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 5% 14% 13% 5%
Over $100,000(21% 23% 24% 19% 10%
Don't care to say |15% 15% 15% 13% 20%
2012 GOP Pres Primary w/o
Gingrich
Ron Mitt Rick Not
Base | Paul [Romney|Santorum | sure
Area Code
231|10% 11% 7% 11% 11%
248(12% 13% 13% 11%  14%
269(11% 5% 8% 16% 8%
313 5% 8% 5% 1% 13%
517| 8% 7% 9% 10% 2%
586| 7% 10% 7% 5% 9%
61612% 10% 14% 11% 11%
734(10% 8% 15% 8% 9%
810| 6% 5% 4% 8% 5%
07| 6% 9% 6% 5% 9%
989(13% 13% 12% 14% 11%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 59% 69% 63%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 41% 31% 37%
supporting

someone else

Gingrich Favorability

Base |Favorable |Unfavorable stlJ\l:)et
2012 GOP Pres

Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 34% 4% 21%
Ron Paul |11% 6% 15% 7%
Mitt Romney [ 18% 20% 18% 11%
Rick Santorum |25% 26% 25% 22%
Someone else/Not | 29% 14% 38% 38%

sure

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 7% 25% 7%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 28% 37% 35%
Rick Santorum |42% 58% 30% 42%
Not sure | 8% 7% 7% 16%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable| sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 39% 100% - -
Unfavorable [ 50% - 100% -

Not sure (11% - - 100%

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable [ 43% 35% 53% 23%
Unfavorable | 40% 51% 35% 27%
Not sure [17% 15% 11% 50%

Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 60% 53% 43%
Unfavorable | 35% 34% 41% 15%
Not sure | 10% 5% 6% 42%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 87% 54% 59%
Unfavorable | 23% 9% 38% 3%
Not sure | 10% 4% 8% 37%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely | 13% 14% 14% 11%

Less likely |28% 26% 33% 11%

Doesn't make a|57% 60% 52% 68%
difference

Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 11%

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely | 34% 42% 27% 35%
Less likely | 27% 20% 35% 19%
Wouldn't make a|35% 35% 34% 34%
difference
Not sure| 5% 3% 5% 12%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 29% 30% 29%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 60% 65% 56%
Not sure| 9% 11% 6% 15%

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 7% 13% 6%

Too conservative | 20% 8% 32% 7%
About right [ 63% 79% 48% 68%

Not sure| 8% 6% 7% 19%

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal [ 37% 53% 26% 31%
Too conservative | 13% 8% 19% 1%
About right | 42% 33% 47% 53%
Not sure| 9% 6% 9% 15%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney [ 32% 24% 41% 25%
Rick Santorum |48% 63% 38% 44%

Not sure | 19% 13% 22% 30%

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 27% 33% 16%
Rick Santorum |42% 51% 36% 38%
Not sure | 29% 22% 30% 46%

Gingrich Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Should Gingrich

Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 19% 72% 36%
He should not | 40% 69% 19% 33%
Not sure | 13% 12% 10% 31%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |Unfavorable [ sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 42% 49% 56%
Man | 53% 58% 51% 44%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age
18 to 45|35% 38% 34% 27%
46 to 65|40% 36% 42% 45%
Older than 65| 25% 26% 24% 28%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 1% 4% 3%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 2% 9% 3%
Moderate | 22% 16% 271% 23%
Somew hat | 38% 41% 37% 33%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 39% 22% 39%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 3% 7% 4%
Republican | 68% 76% 62% 73%
Independent/Other | 27% 21% 31% 23%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 37% 17% 22%
No | 60% 46% 73% 50%
Not sure | 15% 17% 10% 28%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 50% 33% 42%
Are not |59% 50% 67% 58%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Education

Some high school| 3%

High school | 14%
graduate

Some college [19%
Two-year degree [ 10%
Four-year degree | 21%

Some graduate | 12%
work

Post-grad degree |13%

Something | 7%
else/Don't care to
say

2%
11%

23%
11%
22%
13%

11%
6%

4%
14%

17%
10%
23%
12%

14%
7%

6%
20%

18%
11%
12%
11%

13%
9%

Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Union Member?
Yes [27% 29% 28% 16%
No | 73% 71% 72% 84%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 54% 61% 43%
Unfavorable | 22% 24% 20% 30%
Not sure | 21% 22% 20% 28%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 27% 26% 30%
Protestant |43% 46% 43% 39%
Jewish| 2% 1% 2% -
Muslim | 1% 2% 0% 3%
Some other religion | 11% 10% 10% 17%
No religion at all | 7% 5% 9% 2%
Don't care to say| 9% 8% 10% 9%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 11% 10% 20%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 24% 18% 28%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 19% 22% 10%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 12% 12% 5%
Over $100,000 | 21% 22% 21% 17%
Don't care to say | 15% 11% 17% 19%
Gingrich Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Area Code
231|10% 9% 11% 10%
248|12% 16% 10% 7%
269|11% 13% 1% 4%
313| 5% 2% 6% 7%
517| 8% 7% 9% 8%
586| 7% 6% 8% 4%
616|12% 10% 12% 18%
734|10% 10% 10% 11%
810| 6% 7% 5% 8%
907| 6% 6% 5% 11%
989|13% 12% 13%  12%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 69% 63% 56%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 31% 37% 44%
supporting

someone else

Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 13% 22% 17%
Ron Paul |11% 19% 1% 7%
Mitt Romney [ 18% 16% 22% 11%
Rick Santorum |25% 24% 25% 28%
Someone else/Not | 29% 27% 27% 37%
sure
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 35% 2% 3%
Mitt Romney | 33% 25% 37% 47%
Rick Santorum |42% 36% 51% 40%
Not sure| 8% 4% 11% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 39%
Unfavorable | 50%

Not sure [11%

31%
62%
6%

49%
44%
8%

33%
34%
33%

Paul Favorability

Base

Favorable

Unfavorable | sure

Not

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43% 100% - -
Unfavorable | 40% - 100% -
Not sure | 17% - - 100%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 50% 58% 59%
Unfavorable | 35% 45% 35% 12%
Not sure | 10% 5% 7% 28%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 66% 74% 55%
Unfavorable | 23% 30% 21% 10%
Not sure | 10% 4% 5% 35%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely | 13% 12% 16% 9%

Less likely |28% 37% 25% 10%

Doesn't make a|57% 50% 56% 76%
difference

Not sure| 2% 1% 3% 5%

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely | 34% 29% 39% 32%
Less likely |27% 36% 21% 19%
Wouldn't make a|35% 31% 35% 41%
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 5% 8%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 25% 30% 39%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 70% 62% 43%
Not sure| 9% 5% 8% 18%

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 12% 7% 10%

Too conservative | 20% 25% 18% 10%
About right [ 63% 58% 69% 59%

Not sure| 8% 5% 5% 21%

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 37% 44% 21%
Too conservative | 13% 18% 10% 5%
About right | 42% 37% 41% 56%
Not sure| 9% 8% 5% 19%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 34% 28% 39%
Rick Santorum |48% 45% 57% 38%
Not sure | 19% 21% 16% 24%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 32% 24% 34%
Rick Santorum |42% 45% 43% 34%
Not sure | 29% 24% 33% 32%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 56% 41% 42%
He should not | 40% 34% 46% 37%
Not sure | 13% 10% 13% 21%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 45% 43% 63%
Man | 53% 55% 57% 37%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age
18 to 45|35% 39% 30% 36%
46 to 65|40% 39% 43% 37%
Older than 65| 25% 23% 27% 27%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 4% 3% 1%
Somewhat liberal | 6% 9% 3% 4%
Moderate | 22% 26% 18% 23%
Somew hat | 38% 40% 36% 37%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 21% 40% 35%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Paul Favorability

Not
Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Base

Party
6% 4% 5%

78% 70%

Democrat| 5%

Republican | 68% 59%
36% 18% 25%

Independent/Other | 27%

Paul Favorability

Not
Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Base

Tea Party ID

20% 36% 12%
66% 53% 61%
14% 11% 27%

Yes | 25%
No [ 60%

Not sure [ 15%

Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 34% 45%  46%
Are not |59% 66% 55% 54%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Paul Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Union Member?

Yes | 27% 30% 26% 20%
No [ 73% 70% 74% 80%

Paul Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 66% 47% 53%
Unfavorable | 22% 15% 31% 20%
Not sure |21% 18% 22% 27%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 3% 5% 1%
High school|14% 11% 14% 19%
graduate
Some college [19% 16% 21% 23%
Two-year degree [ 10% 11% 10% 9%
Four-year degree | 21% 25% 22% 13%
Some graduate | 12% 14% 11% 13%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 12% 14% 11%
Something | 7% 7% 5% 10%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Religion
Catholic [ 27% 24% 27% 35%
Protestant | 43% 39% 48% 43%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% 1%
Muslim | 1% 2% - 2%
Some other religion | 11% 12% 12% 7%
No religion at all | 7% 10% 5% 1%
Don't care to say| 9% 11% 6% 13%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 10% 12% 14%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 20% 21% 28%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 21% 20% 14%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 10% 12% 12%
Over $100,000 | 21% 23% 22% 12%
Don't care to say | 15% 15% 13% 19%
Paul Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Area Code
231(10% 11% 10% 6%
248|12% 10% 13% 15%
269|11% 10% 12% 10%
313| 5% 6% 3% 5%
517| 8% 8% % %
586| 7% 9% 6% 4%
616|12% 9% 12% 18%
734|10% 10% 9% 13%
810| 6% 7% 5% 6%
907| 6% 8% 5% 6%
989 13% 12% 15% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 62% 71% 51%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 38% 29% 49%
supporting

someone else

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich | 17% 8% 31% 17%

Ron Paul | 11% 11% 13% 4%

Mitt Romney [ 18% 23% 7% 27%

Rick Santorum |25% 34% 16% 7%

Someone else/Not [ 29% 24% 32% 45%
sure

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 8% 31% 11%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 57% 4% 8%
Rick Santorum |42% 30% 58% 56%
Not sure | 8% 5% 7% 24%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 39% 43% 38% 22%
Unfavorable | 50% 49% 58% 31%
Not sure [11% 9% 5% 48%

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable [ 43% 39% 54% 21%
Unfavorable | 40% 43% 40% 30%
Not sure [17% 18% 6% 49%

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable| sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

55%
35%
10%

100%

100% -
- 100%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 67% 70% 63%
Unfavorable | 23% 22% 28% 8%
Not sure | 10% 11% 2% 29%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely | 13% 22% 3% 4%

Less likely |28% 13% 53% 16%

Doesn't make a|57% 63% 44% 70%
difference

Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 10%

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely | 34% 32% 36% 33%
Less likely |27% 20% 38% 28%
Wouldn't make a|35% 43% 23% 28%
difference
Not sure| 5% 5% 3% 11%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 47% 6% 17%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 44% 90% 64%
Not sure | 9% 10% 4% 20%

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 14% 5% 4%

Too conservative | 20% 19% 23% 14%
About right [ 63% 58% 69% 66%

Not sure| 8% 9% 4% 16%

Romney Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 22% 60% 37%
Too conservative | 13% 6% 23% 12%
About right | 42% 69% 6% 23%
Not sure| 9% 4% 10% 28%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 51% 10% 8%
Rick Santorum |48% 33% 68% 59%
Not sure | 19% 16% 21% 34%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 46% 10% 5%
Rick Santorum |42% 27% 63% 47%
Not sure | 29% 27% 27% 48%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 55% 40% 31%
He should not | 40% 35% 48% 35%
Not sure | 13% 10% 12% 34%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 51% 40% 53%
Man | 53% 49% 60% 47%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age

18 to 45|35% 34% 41% 19%

46 to 65|40% 36% 43% 50%

Older than 65| 25% 30% 16% 31%

Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 2% 6% -

Somewhat liberal | 6% 3% 9% 7%
Moderate | 22% 22% 23% 21%

Somew hat | 38% 44% 32% 31%

conservative
Very conservative | 31% 29% 31% 41%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 4% 7% 4%
Republican | 68% 75% 57% 71%
Independent/Other | 27% 21% 36% 25%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 25% 26% 23%
No | 60% 61% 61% 48%
Not sure | 15% 14% 13% 28%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 39% 39% 57%
Are not |59% 61% 61% 43%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Education

Some high school| 3%

High school | 14%
graduate

Some college [19%
Two-year degree [ 10%
Four-year degree | 21%

Some graduate | 12%
work

Post-grad degree |13%

Something | 7%
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

20%

9%
23%
13%

12%
7%

5%
10%

19%
11%
22%
12%

14%
7%

1%
27%

19%
13%
12%
13%

11%
4%

Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Union Member?
Yes [27% 23% 32% 29%
No | 73% 7% 68% 71%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 55% 61% 46%
Unfavorable | 22% 23% 23% 20%
Not sure | 21% 22% 16% 35%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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Crosstabs
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 33% 20% 21%
Protestant [43% 42% 43% 54%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% -
Muslim | 1% 1% 2% 3%
Some other religion | 11% 8% 15% 13%
No religion at all | 7% 4% 11% 5%
Don't care to say| 9% 10% 9% 4%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 13% 10% 13%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 20% 22% 31%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 18% 22% 17%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 11% 12% 11%
Over $100,000 | 21% 23% 20% 14%
Don't care to say | 15% 15% 15% 15%
Romney Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Area Code
231|10% 7% 12% 13%
248|12% 12% 13%  12%
269|11% 11% 12% 6%
313| 5% 5% 4% 6%
517| 8% 8% 9% 5%
586| 7% 6% % 10%
616|12% 13% % 23%
734|10% 13% % 6%
810| 6% 5% 8% 6%
907| 6% 7% % 5%
989|13% 11% 16% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed [ 64% 62% 74% 57%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 38% 26% 43%
supporting

someone else

Santorum Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich | 17% 22% 7% 12%

Ron Paul | 11% 10% 16% 8%

Mitt Romney [ 18% 21% 11% 10%

Rick Santorum |25% 32% 8% 19%

Someone else/Not [ 29% 16% 57% 51%
sure

Santorum Favorability

Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 9% 42% 8%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 26% 45% 56%
Rick Santorum |42% 59% 1% 15%
Not sure | 8% 6% 9% 21%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 50% 15% 17%
Unfavorable | 50% 40% 83% 40%
Not sure | 11% 10% 2% 43%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 42% 56% 16%
Unfavorable | 40% 44% 37% 22%
Not sure |17% 14% 7% 61%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 54% 53% 62%
Unfavorable | 35% 37% 44% 8%
Not sure | 10% 9% 3% 30%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable [Unfavorable| sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 67% 100% - -
Unfavorable | 23% - 100% -
Not sure | 10% - - 100%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely | 13% 12% 16% 17%
Less likely | 28% 28% 32% 12%
Doesn't make a|57% 57% 50% 70%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 1%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely | 34% 39% 23% 23%
Less likely |27% 22% 43% 24%
Wouldn't make a|35% 34% 32% 42%
difference
Not sure | 5% 5% 2% 11%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 25% 33% 49%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 65% 63% 42%
Not sure | 9% 10% 4% 9%

Santorum Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 5% 22% 13%

Too conservative | 20% 7% 58% 16%
About right [ 63% 84% 13% 33%

Not sure | 8% 4% 7% 38%

Santorum Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 47% 19% 11%
Too conservative | 13% 8% 30% 6%
About right | 42% 36% 49% 65%
Not sure| 9% 9% 3% 18%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 24% 53% 41%
Rick Santorum |48% 65% 14% 15%
Not sure | 19% 11% 32% 44%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 21% 47% 38%
Rick Santorum |42% 55% 16% 10%
Not sure | 29% 23% 36% 52%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 45% 53% 49%
He should not | 40% 42% 37% 33%
Not sure | 13% 13% 10% 18%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 47% 41% 65%
Man | 53% 53% 59% 35%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age
18 to 45|35% 31% 48% 31%
46 to 65|40% 42% 35% 37%
Older than 65| 25% 27% 17% 32%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 2% 8% -
Somew hat liberal | 6% 4% 11% 6%
Moderate | 22% 16% 34% 37%
Somew hat | 38% 42% 28% 38%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 37% 19% 20%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 3% 12% 3%
Republican | 68% 74% 52% 67%
Independent/Other | 27% 23% 36% 30%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 31% 15% 9%
No | 60% 53% 78% 64%
Not sure | 15% 16% % 27%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 49% 21% 34%
Are not|59% 51% 79% 66%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Union Member?

Yes | 27% 29% 22% 23%
No [ 73% 71% 8% T77%

Santorum Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 51% 71% 58%
Unfavorable | 22% 26% 14% 17%
Not sure |21% 23% 14% 25%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 3% 5% 4%
High school|14% 13% 14% 19%
graduate
Some college [19% 19% 16% 31%
Two-year degree [ 10% 10% 13% 7%
Four-year degree | 21% 24% 17% 12%
Some graduate | 12% 11% 16% 14%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 13% 14% 4%
Something | 7% 7% 6% 10%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 27% 24% 32%
Protestant |43% 47% 36% 37%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% -
Muslim | 1% 1% 2% 3%
Some other religion | 11% 11% 12% 10%
No religion at all | 7% 4% 16% 5%
Don't care to say| 9% 9% 8% 13%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 12% 10% 16%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 21% 19% 30%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 18% 23% 18%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 12% 8% 12%
Over $100,000 | 21% 21% 25% 10%
Don't care to say | 15% 15% 14% 14%
Santorum Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Area Code
231|10% 10% 12% 6%
248|12% 13% 12% 10%
269|11% 12% 10% 8%
313| 5% 4% 5% 9%
517| 8% 9% 8% 6%
586| 7% 6% 10% 7%
616|12% 12% 11% 16%
734|10% 10% 12% 5%
810| 6% 7% 3% 4%
907| 6% 6% 5% 15%
989|13% 12% 13%  14%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed [64% 64% 65% 64% 72%
to that candidate

Might end up [36% 36% 35% 36% 28%
supporting

someone else

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich | 17% 8% 25% 16% 21%
Ron Paul|11% 9% 17% 9% -
Mitt Romney[18% 18% 11% 20% 35%
Rick Santorum |25% 39% 16% 27% 6%
Someone else/Not|29% 26% 31% 28% 39%
sure

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul |16% 16% 24% 13% 14%
Mitt Romney|33% 68% 15% 34% 31%
Rick Santorum |42% 11% 50% 45% 55%
Not sure| 8% 6% 10% 8% -
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [39% 40% 36% 41% 12%
Unfavorable |[50% 51% 59% 46% 32%
Not sure |11% 9% 4% 13% 56%

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable [43% 40% 57% 37% 14%
Unfavorable [40% 49% 37% 40% 48%
Not sure |17% 12% 6% 23% 38%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less

Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable |55% 90% 27% 61% 38%
Unfavorable |35% 8% 68% 27% 14%
Not sure|10% 3% 6% 12% 48%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make | Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67% 60% 69% 68% 75%
Unfavorable [23% 27% 26% 20% 20%
Not sure |10% 12% 4% 12% 6%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More| Less [Doesn't make Not
Base | likely| likely| adifference| sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely |13% 100% - - -
Less likely | 28% - 100% - -
Doesn't make a|57% - - 100% -
difference
Not sure| 2% - - - 100%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely |34% 42% 26% 35% 47%
Less likely[27% 25% 43% 20% 14%
Wouldn't make a[35% 29% 27% 41% -
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 4% 4% 39%
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Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 68% 14% 29% 6%
Michigander
Do not [62% 27% 82% 60% 82%
Not sure| 9% 5% 4% 11% 12%

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make | Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal |10% 20% 6% 9% -
Too conservative |20% 28% 21% 17% 21%
About right[63% 41% 69% 65% 54%
Not sure| 8% 11% 3% 9% 25%

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make | Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal |37% 16% 46% 38% 35%
Too conservative |13% 4% 24% 9% 14%
About right [42% 74% 19% 46% 25%
Not sure| 9% 5% 12% 7% 26%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney|32% 74% 17% 31% 6%
Rick Santorum [48% 17% 64% 47% 62%
Not sure|19% 8% 19% 21% 32%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less [Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney|29% 65% 15% 28% -
Rick Santorum [42% 19% 60% 39% 28%
Not sure |29% 17% 25% 32% 72%

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure

Should Gingrich

Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 54% 45% 47% 48%
He should not|40% 41% 46% 37% 19%
Not sure [13% 5% 9% 16% 33%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure
Gender
Woman [47% 54% 38% 50% 38%
Man |53% 46% 62% 50% 62%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure
Age
1810 45|35% 32% 37% 34% 43%
46t0 65(40% 33% 39% 42%  40%
Older than 65|25% 35% 24% 24% 17%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make | Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 5% 4% 2% 14%
Somew hat liberal| 6% 1% 9% 5% 21%
Moderate [22% 21% 27% 21% 12%
Somewhat|38% 45% 37% 38% 19%
conservative
Very conservative |31% 28% 23% 35% 33%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 5% 9% 3% -
Republican |68% 80% 59% 70% 82%
Independent/Other [27% 15% 32% 27% 18%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure
Tea Party ID
Yes |25% 22% 21% 28% 33%
No [60% 58% 66% 58% 41%
Not sure |15% 20% 14% 14% 26%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 34% 39% 44% 31%
Are not|59% 66% 61% 56% 69%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure
Union Member?
Yes |27% 23% 33% 25% 20%
No [73% 77% 67% 75% 80%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make [ Not
Base |likely[likely| adifference| sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable |56% 53% 58% 56% 68%
Unfavorable [22% 26% 25% 20% 27%
Not sure|21% 21% 17% 24% 6%

Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?

More

Less

Doesn't make

Base |likely

likely| adifference

Not
sure

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
%

4%
19%

11%
8%
28%
8%

14%
8%

6%
14%

21%
13%
22%

8%

11%
6%

2%
12%

20%
10%
20%
16%

13%
7%

14%
28%

25%
7%

7%

14%
6%
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Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More [ Less [Doesn't make Not
Base [likely [likely| adifference| sure
Religion
Catholic[27% 38% 21% 28% 13%
Protestant|43% 40% 45% 44% 31%
Jewish| 2% - 1% 2% -
Muslim [ 1% - 3% 1% -
Some other religion [11% 6% 12% 11% 35%
No religion atall| 7% 2% 8% 6% 14%
Don't careto say| 9% 14% 9% 8% 6%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less |Doesn't make Not
Base |likely|likely| adifference| sure
Income
Less than $30,000(12% 17% 10% 10% 34%
$30,000 - $50,000(22% 17% 22% 22% 40%
$50,000 - $75,000(20% 19% 27% 17% -
$75,000 - $100,000|11% 11% 9% 12% 7%
Over $100,000(21% 19% 17% 24% -
Don't care to say |15% 16% 15% 15% 19%
Snyder Endorsement: More/Less
Likely to Vote Romney?
More | Less [Doesn't make | Not
Base [likely [likely| adifference| sure
Area Code
231|10% 10% 14% 8% 7%
248|12% 12% 14% 12% 6%
269|11% 7% 8% 13% 7%
313| 5% 3% 6% 4%
517| 8% 4% 6% 11%
586| 7% 10% 6% 7%
616|12% 19% 7% 13% 12%
734|10% 12% 10% 9% 28%
810| 6% 2% 9% 5% 12%
07| 6% 9% 7% 4%  29%
989(13% 10% 14% 13%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed [64% 66% 65% 62% 65%
to that candidate

Might end up [36% 34% 35% 38% 35%
supporting

someone else

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich |17% 20% 16% 16% 12%

Ron Paul |11% 9% 16% 10% 2%

Mitt Romney [18% 22% 15% 18% 6%

Rick Santorum |25% 26% 20% 27% 31%

Someone else/Not [29% 23% 33% 28% 49%
sure

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul |16% 11% 32% 10% 11%
Mitt Romney|[33% 29% 25% 43% 45%
Rick Santorum |42% 53% 35% 39% 27%
Not sure| 8% 7% 8% 8% 17%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [39% 49% 28% 40% 23%
Unfavorable [50% 40% 64% 49% 48%
Not sure |11% 12% 8% 11% 28%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable [43% 37% 57% 39% 32%
Unfavorable [40% 47% 31% 41% 39%
Not sure |17% 16% 12% 20% 29%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable |55% 53% 41% 68% 53%
Unfavorable |35% 38% 49% 24% 24%
Not sure |10% 10% 10% 8% 23%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67% 78% 55% 67% 67%
Unfavorable [23% 15% 36% 21% 11%
Not sure | 10% 7% 9% 12% 22%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?
More [ Less |Wouldn't make Not
Base |likely|likely adifference| sure
Snyder
Endorsement:

More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely|13% 17% 12% 11% 10%

Less likely |28% 21% 44% 22% 22%

Doesn't make a|57% 59% 43% 67% 51%
difference

Not sure| 2% 3% 1% - 17%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?

More | Less |Wouldn't make Not
Base | likely| likely adifference| sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely |34% 100% - - -

Less likely | 27% - 100% - -
Wouldn't make a|35% - - 100% -
difference
Not sure | 5% - - - 100%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference| sure

Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 31% 24% 33% 24%
Michigander
Do not|62% 63% 68% 55% 64%
Not sure| 9% 6% 8% 11% 12%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference| sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal [10% 10% 10% 9% 5%

Too conservative [20% 10% 36% 17% 15%
About right[63% 74% 50% 63% 52%

Not sure| 8% 5% 4% 11% 28%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal |37% 52% 30% 31% 17%
Too conservative |13% 6% 25% 10% -
About right[42% 35% 35% 53% 50%
Not sure| 9% 8% 10% 5% 32%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney [32% 27% 34% 38% 20%
Rick Santorum |48% 58% 41% 46% 40%

Not sure |19% 15% 25% 16% 40%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More [ Less [Wouldn't make Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney|[29% 23% 27% 37% 28%
Rick Santorum |42% 53% 43% 34% 21%

Not sure |29% 25% 30% 29% 51%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

Should Gingrich

Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 44% 44% 53% 51%
He should not|40% 41% 45% 36% 31%
Not sure [13% 15% 12% 11% 18%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?

More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference| sure

Gender
Woman |47% 40% 44% 55% 59%
Man |53% 60% 56% 45% 41%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?
More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure
Age
18t0 45(35% 37% 36% 35% 19%
46to 65|40% 40% 43% 37% 48%
Older than 65|25% 24% 21% 29% 32%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?
More | Less [Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference| sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 3% 7% 0% 6%
Somew hat liberal| 6% 2% 14% 4% -
Moderate |22% 13% 30% 26% 17%
Somewhat|38% 33% 32% 47% 51%
conservative
Very conservative [31% 49% 18% 24% 25%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?
More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 3% 9% 4% -
Republican [68% 74% 60% 68% 77%
Independent/Other |27% 22% 30% 28% 23%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?
More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure
Tea Party ID
Yes |25% 46% 14% 16% 7%
No [60% 37% 74% 70% 65%
Not sure |15% 17% 12% 14% 27%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Hm?
More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference| sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 49% 34% 39% 37%
Are not|59% 51% 66% 61% 63%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?

More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference | sure

Union Member?

Yes [27% 22% 29% 30% 23%
No|73% 78% 71% 70% 77%

If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?

More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base |likely |likely adifference| sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [56% 50% 64% 57% 53%
Unfavorable | 22% 28% 20% 20% 14%
Not sure |21% 22% 16% 23% 33%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?
More | Less |Wouldn't make | Not
Base [likely [likely adifference | sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 3% 5% 2% 12%
High school [14% 14% 12% 14% 17%
graduate
Some college [19% 21% 17% 20% 17%
Two-year degree (10% 9% 13% 9% 14%
Four-year degree [21% 27% 16% 22% %
Some graduate |12% 11% 17% 10% 9%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 10% 13% 16% 2%
Something| 7% 4% 7% 7% 20%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?
More | Less [Wouldn't make Not
Base [likely [likely adifference| sure
Religion
Catholic|[27% 28% 25% 28% 22%
Protestant |43% 45% 39% 45% 48%
Jewish| 2% 2% 1% 2% -
Muslim| 1% 1% 2% 1% -
Some other religion [11% 11% 13% 10% 6%
No religion atall| 7% 7% 10% 5% 3%
Don't care to say| 9% 5% 10% 10% 20%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?
More | Less |Wouldn't make Not
Base [likely |likely adifference| sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 10% 13% 11% 25%
$30,000 - $50,000|22% 25% 23% 19% 14%
$50,000 - $75,000|20% 23% 21% 16% 11%
$75,000 - $100,000(11% 12% 10% 12% 6%
Over $100,000(21% 19% 16% 27% 15%
Don't care to say |15% 12% 17% 15% 30%
If Candidate Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to Vote for Him?
More | Less |[Wouldn't make Not
Base |likely [likely adifference | sure
Area Code
231(10% 12% 9% 8% 15%
248(12% 9% 17% 12% 9%
269(11% 14% 7% 12% 6%
313 5% 3% 6% 6%
517| 8% 11% 7% 7%
586 7% 6% 6% 8% 8%
616(12% 12% 10% 11% 23%
734(10% 9% 10% 11%  12%
810 6% 4% 8% 5% 11%
07| 6% 7% 9% % 2%
989(13% 11% 10% 16% 14%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Romney a Michigander?

Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed [ 64% 71% 63% 53%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 29% 37% 47%
supporting

someone else

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich |17% 12% 21% 12%

Ron Paul [ 11% 10% 12% 6%

Mitt Romney | 18% 14% 20% 12%

Rick Santorum |25% 35% 19% 36%

Someone else/Not [ 29% 29% 28% 33%
sure

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul [ 16% 9% 21% 7%
Mitt Romney | 33% 64% 18% 39%
Rick Santorum |42% 18% 54% 43%
Not sure| 8% 8% 7% 11%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 39% 38% 38% 49%
Unfavorable | 50% 50% 52% 32%
Not sure | 11% 11% 10% 19%

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43% 36% 48% 26%
Unfavorable [ 40% 41% 40% 38%
Not sure | 17% 23% 12% 36%

Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable | 55% 87% 39% 61%
Unfavorable | 35% 7% 51% 17%
Not sure | 10% 6% 10% 22%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 67% 58% 70% 78%
Unfavorable [ 23% 26% 23% 12%
Not sure [ 10% 16% 7% 10%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely | 13% 31% 6% 8%

Less likely [ 28% 13% 37% 14%

Doesn't make a|57% 56% 55% 74%
difference

Not sure | 2% 0% 3% 3%

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?

More likely | 34% 35% 34% 22%
Less likely | 27% 22% 30% 25%
Wouldn't make a|35% 39% 31% 46%
difference
Not sure | 5% 4% 5% 7%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Base

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him

a Michigander

Do not

Not
sure

Romney a
Michigander?

Consider him a
Michigander

Do not

Not sure

29%

62%
9%

100%

100%

100%

Base

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him
a Michigander

Do

not

Not
sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal
Too conservative
About right

Not sure

10%
20%
63%

8%

17%
20%
49%
15%

7%
20%
69%

4%

4%
13%
66%
16%

Base

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him

a Michigander

Do
not

Not
sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal
Too conservative
About right

Not sure

37%
13%
42%

9%

13%
6%
74%
%

50%
16%
25%

8%

22%

7%
55%
16%
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Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 65% 18% 28%
Rick Santorum |48% 19% 64% 36%
Not sure | 19% 16% 18% 36%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney [ 29% 55% 17% 24%
Rick Santorum |42% 21% 54% 29%
Not sure [ 29% 23% 29% 48%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 54% 46% 36%
He should not | 40% 33% 43% 41%
Not sure [ 13% 13% 11% 23%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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Base

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him

a Michigander

Do
not

Not
sure

Gender

Woman

Man

47%
53%

56%
44%

40%
60%

65%
35%

Base

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him
a Michigander

Do
not

Not
sure

Age

18to 45
46 to 65

Older than 65

35%
40%
25%

26%
41%
33%

38%
40%
22%

43%
34%
24%

Base

Romney a Michigander?

Consider him

a Michigander

Do
not

Not
sure

Ideology

Very liberal

Somew hat liberal

Moderate

Somew hat

conservative

Very conservative

3%
6%
22%
38%

31%

3%
3%
23%
44%

27%

3%
7%
22%
36%

32%

4%
5%
22%
36%

33%
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dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 5% 5% 1%
Republican | 68% 80% 63% 68%
Independent/Other | 27% 15% 32% 31%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 23% 27% 21%
No | 60% 57% 61% 60%
Not sure | 15% 19% 12% 20%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [ 41% 33% 43% 55%
Are not | 59% 67% 57% 45%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Union Member?
Yes [27% 20% 29% 32%
No | 73% 80% 71% 68%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 56% 58% 41%
Unfavorable | 22% 23% 22% 25%
Not sure |21% 21% 20% 34%

Romney a Michigander?

Base

Consider him
a Michigander

Do
not

Not
sure

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

3%
19%

23%
9%
16%
6%

13%
11%

4%
12%

17%
12%
24%
16%

12%
4%

4%
8%

26%

5%
21%
12%

17%
8%
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Polling

Crosstabs

Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Religion
Catholic|27% 32% 26% 21%
Protestant [ 43% 40% 44% 50%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% -
Muslim | 1% 2% 1% -
Some other religion [ 11% 7% 13% 10%
No religion at all | 7% 4% 8% 5%
Don't care to say| 9% 14% 6% 14%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander| not| sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 15% 9% 16%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 20% 24% 10%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 20% 20% 17%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 8% 12% 20%
Over $100,000|21% 19% 22% 17%
Don't care to say | 15% 18% 13% 20%
Romney a Michigander?
Consider him Do| Not
Base |a Michigander not| sure
Area Code
231(10% 9% 10% 10%
248|12% 12% 13% 6%
269 [ 11% 1% 12% 6%
313| 5% 5% 4% 6%
517| 8% 9% 7% 11%
586( 7% % 1% 3%
616 [ 12% 12% 11% 17%
734 (10% 1% 9% 16%
810| 6% 5% 6% 10%
907| 6% % 1% 2%
989 (13% 11% 14% 12%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed |64%  77% 65% 62% 65%
to that candidate

Might end up [36% 23% 35% 38% 35%
supporting

someone else

Santorum Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich | 17% 6% 8% 23% 10%

Ron Paul |11%  17% 12% 10% 5%

Mitt Romney | 18% 9% 16% 21% 7%

Rick Santorum [25%  21% 17% 29% 20%

Someone else/Not [29%  47% 47% 17% 57%
sure

Santorum Ideology

Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul |16%  26% 34% 10% 14%
Mitt Romney[33% 59% 46% 23% 51%
Rick Santorum [42%  12% 11% 61% 13%
Not sure | 8% 4% 9% 6% 22%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [39% 27% 15% 49% 28%
Unfavorable |50%  66% 81% 39% 45%
Not sure | 11% 7% 4% 12% 26%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43%  54% 54% 39% 27%
Unfavorable |40% 29% 37% 45% 27%
Not sure |17% 17% 9% 16% 45%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [55%  78% 52% 51% 65%
Unfavorable |35%  18% 41% 39% 16%
Not sure | 10% 4% 7% 10% 19%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Raleigh, NC 27604




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67%  35% 25% 90% 33%
Unfavorable [23%  53% 67% 5% 20%
Not sure |10%  13% 8% 5% 47%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [13%  28% 19% 9% 18%
Less likely [28%  18% 30% 31% 12%
Doesn't make a|57% 55% 49% 59% 64%
difference
Not sure| 2% - 2% 2% 7%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely [34%  35% 17% 40% 23%
Less likely [27%  29% 50% 22% 14%
Wouldn't make a|35% 34% 30% 35% 46%
difference
Not sure| 5% 2% 4% 1% 17%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29%  51% 30% 23% 53%
Michigander
Do not|62%  45% 64% 68% 29%
Not sure | 9% 4% 6% 9% 17%

Santorum Ideology

Too Too | About Not
Base |liberal [conservative [ right| sure

Santorum Ideology
Too liberal [10% 100% - - -

Too conservative | 20% - 100% - -
About right | 63% - - 100% -
Not sure | 8% - - - 100%

Santorum Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal [37%  32% 12% 49% 13%
Too conservative | 13% 8% 30% 9% -
About right|42%  59% 52% 35% 53%
Not sure| 9% 1% 5% 7% 34%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Santorum Ideology

Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney[32% 70% 57% 18% 39%
Rick Santorum [48%  13% 13% 70% 8%

Not sure |19% 17% 30% 12% 53%

Santorum Ideology

Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney|29%  73% 47% 16% 33%
Rick Santorum |42% 7% 17% 60% 10%

Not sure |29%  20% 36% 24% 57%

Santorum Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Should Gingrich

Drop Out?
He should drop out [47%  65% 54% 44% 39%
He should not[40%  28% 38% 43% 35%

Not sure | 13% 7% 8% 14% 26%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Gender
Woman |47% 41% 45%  46% 69%
Man [53%  59% 55% 54% 31%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Age
18t0 45|35% 38% 45% 32% 31%
46to 65(40%  33% 37% 42% 40%
Older than 65(25% 29% 18% 26% 30%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 9% 9% 1% -
Somew hat liberal | 6% - 17% 3% 2%
Moderate |22%  22% 34%  17% 32%
Somewhat|38%  33% 32% 40% 47%
conservative
Very conservative |31%  36% 8% 39% 19%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 8% 11% 3% 2%
Republican |68%  70% 49% 74% T71%
Independent/Other [27%  23% 40% 23% 27%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Tea Party ID
Yes |25% 32% 6% 32% 9%
No |60% 59% 86% 53% 50%
Not sure | 15% 8% 8% 15% 40%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical (41% 41% 16% 51% 24%
Are not|59% 59% 84% 49% T76%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Union Member?

Yes |27% 23% 26% 29% 18%
No [73% 77% 4% T71% 82%

Santorum Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [56%  54% 74% 51% 57%
Unfavorable | 22%  26% 10% 26% 18%
Not sure [21%  20% 16% 23% 26%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 8% 4% 3%
High school |14%  20% 9% 13% 23%
graduate
Some college |19%  17% 13% 21% 25%
Two-year degree [10% 11% 13%  10% 5%
Four-year degree |21% 17% 23% 23% 12%
Some graduate | 12% 8% 19% 12% 9%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 8% 15% 13% 13%
Something| 7% 10% 4% 6% 13%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Religion
Catholic [27%  28% 27% 27% 27%
Protestant|43% 34% 32% 49% 42%
Jewish| 2% 1% 3% 1% -
Muslim | 1% 3% 1% 1% 4%
Some other religion [11%  14% 12% 11% 7%
No religion at all | 7% 7% 16% 4% 5%
Don't care to say| 9% 12% 9% 8% 15%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 20% 7% 11% 17%
$30,000 - $50,000(22%  18% 18% 23% 22%
$50,000 - $75,000(20%  20% 23% 18% 22%
$75,000 - $100,000(11%  10% 11%  12% 7%
Over $100,000(21% 18% 26% 21% 13%
Don't care to say |15% 13% 15% 15% 19%
Santorum Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal |conservative | right| sure
Area Code
231(10% 4% 1%  11% 7%
248(12%  10% 15% 12% 8%
269(11%  18% 6% 12% 9%
313| 5% 4% 6% 4% 6%
517| 8% 11% 6% 8% 12%
586| 7% 8% 1% 6% 1%
616(12% 8% 12% 12% 15%
734(10% 7% 14% 10% 9%
810| 6% 15% 1% 6% 7%
07| 6% 9% 7% 5% 11%
989(13% 6% 11% 14% 16%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed |64%  69% 68% 65% 31%
to that candidate

Might end up [36% 31% 32% 35% 69%
supporting

someone else

Romney Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich |17%  30% 16% 8% 9%

Ron Paul |11%  12% 17% 9% 6%

Mitt Romney|18%  20% 13% 18% 13%

Rick Santorum |25%  17% 14% 36% 19%

Someone else/Not [29%  21% 39% 28% 52%
sure

Romney Ideology

Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul |16%  16% 38% 11% 12%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 8% 12% 66% 14%
Rick Santorum [42%  72% 39% 16% 48%
Not sure | 8% 4% 10% % 27%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 39%
Unfavorable |50%  35%

Not sure | 11% 9% 1%

56% 24% 30% 29%
75% 56% 51%
14% 20%

Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 42%

Unfavorable [40%  48%
Not sure [17% 9% %

62% 38% 39%
31% 40% 23%
23% 37%

Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable |55%  32% 25%
35% 58% 66% 5% 43%
5% 33%

89% 25%

Unfavorable
Not sure |10%  10% 9%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [67%  86% 41% 58% 73%
Unfavorable |23% 12% 54% 27% 7%
Not sure | 10% 3% 4% 15% 21%
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Snyder

Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely [ 13% 6% 5% 24% 8%

Less likely |28%  34% 53% 12% 38%

Doesn't make a[57% 58% 40% 63% 48%
difference

Not sure | 2% 2% 2% 1% 6%

Romney Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely |34%  47% 17% 28% 29%
Less likely |27%  22% 54% 23% 31%
Wouldn't make a|35% 29% 28% 44% 21%
difference
Not sure| 5% 2% - 6% 18%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29%  11% 14% 52% 23%
Michigander
Do not [62%  84% 81% 37% 61%
Not sure | 9% 5% 5% 11% 16%

Romney Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 8% 6% 14% 2%

Too conservative | 20% 7% 47% 25% 12%
About right [63%  82% 47%  52% 55%

Not sure| 8% 3% - 10% 32%

Romney Ideology

Too Too | About Not
Base |liberal [conservative [ right| sure

Romney Ideology
Too liberal [37% 100% - - -

Too conservative [ 13% - 100% - -
About right [ 42% - - 100% -
Not sure| 9% - - - 100%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 7% 25% 62% 8%
Rick Santorum [48%  79% 49% 19% 56%
Not sure |19%  14% 26% 18% 36%
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney|29%  11% 16% 53% 7%
Rick Santorum [42%  65% 54% 18% 45%
Not sure |29%  24% 31% 28% 48%
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47%  38% 41% 58% 47%
He should not [40%  46% 46% 34% 30%
Not sure |13%  16% 13% 9% 23%
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Gender
Woman |47%  38% 44% 54% 56%
Man [53%  62% 56% 46% 44%
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Age
18t0 45|35% 35% 59% 30% 25%
46to 65(40% 47% 29% 35% 49%
Older than 65(25%  18% 12% 35% 26%
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |[liberal |conservative | right| sure
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 3% 10% 2% -
Somewhat liberal | 6% 1% 27% 4% 3%
Moderate |22%  10% 38% 27% 26%
Somewhat|38%  34% 18% 48% 41%
conservative
Very conservative |31%  52% 7% 19% 30%
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 2% 15% 5% 2%
Republican |68%  70% 42% 76% 64%
Independent/Other [27%  27% 43% 20% 34%
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Tea Party ID
Yes |25%  40% 12% 19% 10%
No |60%  46% 80% 66% 59%
Not sure |15%  14% 8% 14% 32%
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical (41%  52% 21% 35% 48%
Are not|59% 48% 79%  65% 52%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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Polling

Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Union Member?

Yes |27% 31% 29% 21% 30%
No|73% 69% 1% 79% 70%

Romney Ideology

Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable [56% 47% 72% 58% 63%
Unfavorable |22%  31% 11% 20% 11%
Not sure [21%  22% 16% 22% 26%
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 2% 11% 2% 2%
High school | 14% 9% 18% 16% 14%
graduate
Some college |19%  19% 11% 21% 24%
Two-year degree [10%  13% 6% 8% 15%
Four-year degree |21% 27% 13% 19% 22%
Some graduate |12%  12% 17% 13% 7%
work
Post-grad degree |13%  13% 16% 12% 10%
Something| 7% 4% 7% 9% 6%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Religion
Catholic [27%  20% 18% 37% 21%
Protestant|43% 51% 32% 39% 50%
Jewish| 2% 1% 1% 2% 2%
Muslim | 1% - 7% 0% 4%
Some other religion [11%  14% 15% 7% 8%
No religion at all | 7% 8% 15% 4% 3%
Don't care to say| 9% 5% 12% 11% 12%
Romney Ideology
Too Too [About| Not
Base |liberal [conservative | right| sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 10% 9% 14% 14%
$30,000 - $50,000(22% 21% 29% 19% 26%
$50,000 - $75,000(20%  20% 16% 20% 20%
$75,000 - $100,000(11%  14% 6% 11% 9%
Over $100,000(21% 25% 18% 21% 10%
Don't care to say |15% 11% 23% 15% 21%
Romney Ideology
Too Too |About| Not
Base |liberal |conservative | right| sure
Area Code
231(10% 11% 12% 9% 8%
248(12%  14% 12% 11% 15%
269(11%  15% 6% 9% 9%
313| 5% 2% % 6% 1%
517| 8%  10% 6% 8% 6%
586 7% 6% 6% 8% 9%
616(12%  10% 9% 13% 16%
734(10%  10% 6% 13% 5%
810| 6% 8% % 4% 8%
07| 6% 6% 6% 1% 1%
989(13% 8% 25% 13% 10%
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Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 70% 62% 61%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 30% 38% 39%
supporting

someone else

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 10% 27% 5%
Ron Paul |11% 12% 12% 5%
Mitt Romney [ 18% 11% 24% 13%
Rick Santorum |25% 37% 18% 24%
Someone else/Not | 29% 29% 19% 53%

sure

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 15% 11% 31%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 74% 9% 27%
Rick Santorum |42% 9% 5% 17%
Not sure| 8% 2% 5% 26%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney [Santorum | sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 39% 29% 51% 26%
Unfavorable [ 50% 63% 39% 56%
Not sure | 11% 9% 10% 18%

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable | 43% 45% 39% 47%
Unfavorable [ 40% 35% 47% 32%
Not sure | 17% 20% 13% 21%

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick

Not

Base Mitt Romney

Santorum | sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable | 55%
Unfavorable | 35%
Not sure | 10%

86%
11%
2%

38% 44%
50% 39%
12% 17%
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Polling

Crosstabs
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 50% 90% 39%
Unfavorable | 23% 38% 7% 38%
Not sure | 10% 12% 3% 22%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely | 13% 31% 5% 6%
Less likely | 28% 14% 36% 28%
Doesn't make a|57% 55% 56% 63%
difference
Not sure| 2% 0% 3% 4%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely | 34% 28% 40% 27%
Less likely | 27% 29% 23% 35%
Wouldn't make a|35% 41% 33% 29%
difference
Not sure| 5% 3% 4% 10%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 59% 12% 25%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 34% 82% 59%
Not sure| 9% 7% 6% 16%

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 21% 3% 9%

Too conservative | 20% 35% 5% 31%
About right [ 63% 35% 91% 39%

Not sure| 8% 10% 1% 22%

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 8% 60% 27%
Too conservative | 13% 10% 13% 17%
About right [ 42% 81% 17% 40%
Not sure | 9% 2% 10% 16%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base | Mitt Romney|Santorum | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 100% - -
Rick Santorum |48% - 100% -
Not sure | 19% - - 100%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney [ 29% 66% 8% 19%
Rick Santorum |42% 14% 70% 19%
Not sure | 29% 20% 22% 61%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 58% 42% 42%
He should not | 40% 33% 44% 42%
Not sure | 13% 9% 14% 16%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 58% 39% 50%
Man | 53% 42% 61% 50%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Age
18to 45|35% 35% 32% 41%
46 to 65| 40% 36% 45% 34%
Older than 65| 25% 29% 23% 25%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 4% 2% 6%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 5% 5% 9%
Moderate [ 22% 33% 14% 25%
Somew hat | 38% 42% 36% 36%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 16% 43% 25%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney [Santorum | sure
Party
Democrat | 5% 7% 4% 4%
Republican | 68% 72% 70% 59%
Independent/Other | 27% 21% 27% 37%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes | 25% 15% 36% 16%
No | 60% 72% 50% 64%
Not sure | 15% 13% 14% 20%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 28% 54% 30%
Are not |59% 2% 46% 70%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Polling

Crosstabs

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure

Union Member?

Yes | 27% 20% 33% 23%
No | 73% 80% 67% 77%

Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?

Rick [ Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable | 56% 65% 51% 56%
Unfavorable | 22% 16% 28% 20%
Not sure | 21% 19% 22% 24%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick | Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 2% 4% 4%
High school [ 14% 14% 14% 13%
graduate
Some college | 19% 17% 20% 22%
Two-year degree | 10% 10% 12% 7%
Four-year degree | 21% 22% 22% 19%
Some graduate | 12% 10% 12% 17%
work
Post-grad degree | 13% 16% 12% 8%
Something | 7% 8% 4% 11%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney [Santorum | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 35% 22% 27%
Protestant [ 43% 39% 53% 27%
Jewish| 2% 3% 1% 2%
Muslim | 1% 1% 1% 2%
Some other religion [11% 7% 12% 14%
No religion at all| 7% 4% 5% 15%
Don't care to say| 9% 10% 6% 14%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney |Santorum | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 15% 11% 9%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 16% 26% 20%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 17% 18% 26%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 12% 13% 6%
Over $100,000 | 21% 24% 19% 21%
Don't care to say | 15% 15% 13% 19%
Does Romney or Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar to Yours?
Rick Not
Base Mitt Romney [Santorum | sure
Area Code
231(10% 9% 12% 5%
248(12% 13% 12% 11%
269 (11% 11% 14% 4%
313| 5% 3% 3% 12%
517| 8% 9% 8% 9%
586( 7% 5% 6% 12%
616 [12% 14% 10% 12%
734(10% 12% 8% 12%
810( 6% 5% % 5%
907| 6% 6% 6% 8%
989 [ 13% 12% 14% 12%
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Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick [ Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 68% 62% 63%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 32% 38% 37%
supporting

someone else

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick | Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich | 17% 10% 29% 8%

Ron Paul |11% 13% 13% 5%

Mitt Romney [ 18% 17% 21% 14%

Rick Santorum |25% 34% 20% 25%

Someone else/Not | 29% 27% 16% 49%
sure

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick | Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 16% 13% 21%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 70% 9% 32%
Rick Santorum |42% 10% 73% 30%
Not sure | 8% 3% 5% 17%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 39% 37% 47% 29%
Unfavorable | 50% 57% 43% 53%
Not sure | 11% 6% 10% 18%

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43%

47% 45% 35%
Unfavorable | 40% 33% 41% 46%
Not sure |17% 20% 14% 19%

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 86% 36% 51%
Unfavorable | 35% 12% 53% 33%
Not sure | 10% 2% 11% 16%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604




Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick

Romney |Santorum | sure

Not

Santorum
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

67%
23%
10%

50% 89% 54%
37% 9% 29%
13% 2%  17%

Base

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick

Romney |Santorum | sure

Not

Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely | 13% 30% 6% 8%
Less likely [ 28% 14% 39% 24%
Doesn't make a|57% 56% 53% 63%
difference
Not sure| 2% - 1% 5%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base [Romney |Santorum | sure
If Candidate

Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely
Less likely

Wouldn't make a
difference

Not sure

34%
27%
35%

5%

26% 42% 29%
26% 28% 28%
44% 28% 35%

5% 2% 8%
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III
Polling

Crosstabs
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick [ Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 56% 15% 24%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 37% 79% 62%
Not sure| 9% % 6% 14%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal [ 10% 24% 2% 7%
Too conservative | 20% 32% 8% 25%
About right [ 63% 35% 88% 53%
Not sure| 8% 9% 2% 16%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base |[Romney |Santorum | sure
Romney Ideology
Too liberal [ 37% 14% 57% 31%
Too conservative | 13% 7% 16% 13%
About right [ 42% 7% 18% 41%
Not sure| 9% 2% 9% 14%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Base

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or Santorum?

Mitt
Romney

Rick
Santorum

Not
sure

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Not sure

32%
48%
19%

74%
13%
13%

10%
81%
9%

22%
36%
41%

Base

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or Santorum?

Mitt
Romney

Rick
Santorum

Not
sure

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Not sure

29%
42%
29%

100%

100%

100%

Base

Rather Have Beer w/

Romney or Santorum?

Mitt
Romney

Rick
Santorum

Not
sure

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out
He should not

Not sure

47%
40%
13%

60%
34%
6%

41%
45%
14%

43%
38%
18%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604




Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt
Romney

Rick
Santorum

Not
sure

Gender

Woman

Man

47%
53%

57%
43%

39%
61%

50%
50%

Base

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt
Romney

Rick
Santorum

Not
sure

Age

18to 45
46 to 65
Older than 65

35%
40%
25%

40%
35%
25%

33%
44%
22%

32%
39%
29%

Base

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt
Romney

Rick
Santorum

Not
sure

Ideology

Very liberal
Somew hat liberal
Moderate

Somew hat
conservative

Very conservative

3%
6%
22%
38%

31%

5%
6%
27%
43%

21%

0%
6%
17%
36%

41%

6%
5%
25%
37%

27%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick [ Not
Base |Romney|Santorum | sure
Party
Democrat | 5% 6% 4% 5%
Republican | 68% 7% 69% 60%
Independent/Other | 27% 17% 27% 36%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick [ Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes | 25% 19% 36% 16%
No | 60% 69% 52% 62%
Not sure | 15% 12% 12% 23%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick [ Not
Base |[Romney |Santorum | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 29% 49% 41%
Are not|59% 71% 51% 59%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick | Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

Union Member?

Yes | 27% 23% 30% 25%
No | 73% 7% 70% 75%

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?

Mitt Rick [ Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable | 56% 64% 52% 55%
Unfavorable | 22% 17% 28% 19%
Not sure |21% 19% 20% 26%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick | Not
Base [Romney [Santorum | sure
Education
Some high school| 3% 2% 3% 4%
High school | 14% 11% 15% 15%
graduate
Some college | 19% 20% 21% 17%
Two-year degree | 10% 10% 9% 12%
Four-year degree | 21% 20% 24% 19%
Some graduate | 12% 12% 12% 13%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 14% 12% 12%
Something | 7% 9% 4% 8%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney|Santorum | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 33% 26% 21%
Protestant [43% 36% 49% 43%
Jewish| 2% 3% 1% 1%
Muslim | 1% 1% 2% 1%
Some other religion [11% 7% 11% 14%
No religion at all| 7% 7% 4% 10%
Don't care to say| 9% 12% 6% 10%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney|Santorum | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 13% 11% 11%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 18% 25% 20%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 20% 17% 23%
$75,000 - $100,000| 11% 9% 15% 7%
Over $100,000 | 21% 24% 19% 19%
Don't care to say [ 15% 14% 13% 19%
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or Santorum?
Mitt Rick Not
Base |Romney |Santorum | sure
Area Code
231(10% 9% 1% 9%
248 (12% 14% 12% 11%
269 [11% 11% 13% 8%
313| 5% 4% 4% 6%
517| 8% 7% 8% 11%
586( 7% 7% 8% 6%
616|12% 15% 11% 11%
734(10% 11% 8% 13%
810( 6% 6% 6% 6%
907 | 6% 6% % 5%
989 [ 13% 10% 13% 15%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 64% 70% 55% 73%
to that candidate
Might end up | 36% 30% 45% 27%
supporting
someone else

Should Gingrich Drop Out?

He should |He should Not

Base | drop out not| sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 7% 28% 21%
Ron Paul | 11% 12% 10% 11%
Mitt Romney [ 18% 18% 18% 15%
Rick Santorum |25% 30% 23% 16%
Someone else/Not | 29% 33% 21% 38%
sure
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 19% 15% 10%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 44% 24% 24%
Rick Santorum |42% 31% 51% 56%
Not sure | 8% 5% 11% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 16% 67% 36%
Unfavorable | 50% 76% 23% 37%
Not sure | 11% 9% 9% 27%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43% 50% 37% 32%
Unfavorable | 40% 35% 47%  40%
Not sure [17% 15% 16% 27%

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 63% 49% 42%
Unfavorable | 35% 30% 43% 33%
Not sure | 10% 6% 9% 26%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 64% 71% 68%
Unfavorable | 23% 26% 21% 18%
Not sure | 10% 10% 8% 14%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely | 13% 15% 14% 5%
Less likely | 28% 26% 32% 19%
Doesn't make a|57% 56% 53% 70%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 6%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should Not
Base | drop out not| sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely | 34% 31% 34% 39%
Less likely |27% 25% 31% 25%
Wouldn't make a|35% 39% 31% 29%
difference
Not sure | 5% 5% 4% 7%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 34% 24% 30%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 60% 67% 55%
Not sure| 9% 7% 9% 15%

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 13% 7% 5%

Too conservative | 20% 23% 19% 13%
About right [ 63% 58% 68% 66%

Not sure | 8% 7% 7% 16%

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Romney Ideology
Too liberal | 37% 30% 43% 45%
Too conservative | 13% 11% 15% 12%
About right [ 42% 51% 36% 28%
Not sure| 9% 9% 7% 15%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney [ 32% 40% 27% 22%
Rick Santorum |48% 43% 53% 54%
Not sure | 19% 17% 20% 24%

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should [He should Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 37% 25% 14%
Rick Santorum |42% 37% 48% 45%
Not sure | 29% 27% 28% 41%

Base

Should Gingrich Drop Out?

He should
drop out

He should
not

Not
sure

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out
He should not

Not sure

47%
40%
13%

100%

100%

100%
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Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 50% 39% 62%
Man | 53% 50% 61% 38%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Age
18 to 45|35% 36% 36% 28%
46 to 65|40% 41% 37% 46%
Older than 65| 25% 24% 27% 26%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 4% 2% 2%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 6% 4% 9%
Moderate | 22% 23% 24% 15%
Somew hat | 38% 42% 37% 30%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 25% 33% 44%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 6% 4% 2%
Republican | 68% 68% 71% 61%
Independent/Other | 27% 25% 25% 36%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 23% 27% 28%
No | 60% 65% 59% 42%
Not sure | 15% 12% 14% 30%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 42% 38% 45%
Are not|59% 58% 62% 55%
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Polling

Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Union Member?
Yes [27% 27% 25% 29%
No | 73% 73% 5% 71%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 57% 57% 51%
Unfavorable | 22% 22% 22% 26%
Not sure |21% 21% 21% 24%

Should Gingrich Drop Out?

Base

He should
drop out

He should
not

Not
sure

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

4%
16%

18%
11%
19%
13%

12%
7%

2%
12%

19%
11%
24%
13%

14%
6%

3%
13%

23%

6%
24%
11%

12%
9%
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Crosstabs

Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 28% 28% 20%
Protestant [ 43% 44% 41% 50%
Jewish| 2% 2% 1% -
Muslim | 1% - 3% 2%
Some other religion | 11% 9% 13% 13%
No religion at all | 7% 7% 7% 3%
Don't care to say| 9% 9% 8% 11%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should| Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 12% 10% 14%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 22% 23% 18%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 19% 19% 24%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 11% 11% 12%
Over $100,000 | 21% 20% 25% 12%
Don't care to say | 15% 15% 13% 20%
Should Gingrich Drop Out?
He should |He should | Not
Base | drop out not| sure
Area Code
231(10% 10% 9% 12%
248(12% 8% 15% 20%
269 | 11% 13% 10% 6%
313| 5% 6% 3% 5%
517| 8% 10% 4% 15%
586| 7% 7% 8% 4%
616 [ 12% 13% 12% 7%
734|10% 12% 10% 5%
810 6% 5% % 10%
907| 6% 6% 8% 3%
989|13% 12% 13% 13%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed [ 64% 65% 64%
to that candidate
Might end up | 36% 35% 36%
supporting
someone else
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich [17% 14% 20%
Ron Paul |11% 13% 9%
Mitt Romney | 18% 18% 17%
Rick Santorum |25% 25% 25%
Someone else/Not [ 29% 29% 29%
sure
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 12% 21%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 41% 27%
Rick Santorum |42% 38% 46%
Not sure | 8% 9% 7%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 35% 42%
Unfavorable | 50% 52% 48%
Not sure | 11% 13% 9%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Paul Favorability

Favorable [43% 40% 45%
Unfavorable | 40% 37% 44%

Not sure |17% 23% 12%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Romney Favorability

Favorable | 55% 59% 51%

Unfavorable | 35% 30% 40%

Not sure | 10% 11% 9%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67% 67% 68%
Unfavorable | 23% 20% 26%
Not sure [10% 13% 6%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [ 13% 15% 12%
Less likely | 28% 22% 32%
Doesn't make a|57% 61% 53%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 3%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely [ 34% 29% 38%
Less likely | 27% 25% 29%
Wouldn't make a|35% 40% 30%
difference
Not sure| 5% 6% 4%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 35% 24%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 53% 70%
Not sure| 9% 12% 6%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal | 10% 8% 11%
Too conservative | 20% 19% 21%
About right [ 63% 61% 64%
Not sure| 8% 12% 5%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Romney Ideology
Too liberal | 37% 30% 43%
Too conservative | 13% 12% 13%
About right | 42% 48% 36%
Not sure | 9% 10% 7%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 40% 26%
Rick Santorum |48% 40% 56%
Not sure | 19% 21% 18%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney | 29% 35% 24%
Rick Santorum |42% 35% 49%
Not sure | 29% 30% 28%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 50% 45%
He should not | 40% 33% 45%
Not sure [13% 17% 9%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base [Woman Man
Gender
Woman [47%  100% -
Man | 53% - 100%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Age
18to 45|35% 34% 36%
46 to 65]40% 42% 39%
Older than 65| 25% 24% 26%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 3% 3%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 7% 4%
Moderate [ 22% 20% 24%
Somew hat | 38% 40% 37%
conservative
Very conservative [ 31% 30% 32%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Party
Democrat| 5% 5% 5%
Republican | 68% 72% 66%
Independent/Other | 27% 23% 30%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Tea Party ID
Yes | 25% 19% 30%
No | 60% 63% 57%
Not sure | 15% 18% 12%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 41% 40%
Are not |59% 59% 60%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Union Member?

Yes [27% 23% 30%
No [ 73% 77% 70%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Birth Control
Favorability

Favorable | 56% 56% 56%
Unfavorable [ 22% 21% 23%
Not sure [21% 22% 20%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Education
Some high school| 3% 4% 3%

High school | 14% 15% 13%
graduate

Some college | 19% 20% 19%
Two-year degree [ 10% 10% 10%

Four-year degree | 21% 19% 23%

Some graduate | 12% 10% 15%
work

Post-grad degree | 13% 13% 13%

Something| 7% 10% 4%
else/Don't care to
say

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Religion
Catholic [27% 31% 24%
Protestant [ 43% 42% 45%
Jewish| 2% 1% 2%
Muslim | 1% 1% 2%
Some other religion [11% 11% 11%
No religion at all | 7% 2% 11%
Don't care to say| 9% 13% 5%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 14% 10%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 18% 25%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 18% 21%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 9% 13%
Over $100,000|21% 21% 21%
Don't care to say [ 15% 20% 10%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Area Code
231|10% 6% 13%
248|12%  13% 11%
269|11%  11% 11%
313| 5% 4% 5%
517| 8%  10% 6%
586| 7% % %
616|12%  12% 12%
734|10%  12% 9%
810| 6% 8% 5%
907| 6% 6% %
989(13%  11% 14%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |64% 57% 67% 70%
to that candidate
Might end up [36% 43% 33% 30%
supporting
someone else
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich |17% 17% 21% 13%
Ron Paul |11% 11% 12% 9%
Mitt Romney |18% 21% 17% 15%
Rick Santorum |25% 24% 22% 32%
Someone else/Not [29% 27% 29% 31%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul |16% 25% 14% 7%
Mitt Romney|33% 32% 30% 42%
Rick Santorum |42% 36% 51% 37%
Not sure| 8% 7% 5% 14%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [39% 42% 35% 41%
Unfavorable [50% 49% 53% 47%
Not sure | 11% 9% 13% 12%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 47% 41% 38%
Unfavorable |40% 35% 43% 43%
Not sure |17% 18% 16% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Romney Favorability
Favorable [55% 53% 50% 65%
Unfavorable [35% 42% 38% 22%
Not sure | 10% 5% 12% 12%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [67% 60% 71% 72%
Unfavorable [23% 32% 20% 16%
Not sure | 10% 9% 9% 12%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [13% 12% 11% 18%
Less likely [28% 29% 27% 27%
Doesn't make a|57% 56% 60% 54%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 2% 1%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely [34% 35% 33% 32%
Less likely [27% 28% 29% 23%
Wouldn't make a|35% 34% 32% 39%
difference
Not sure| 5% 3% 6% 6%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a[29% 22% 30% 38%
Michigander
Do not|62% 68% 62% 54%
Not sure| 9% 11% 7% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal [10% 11% 8% 11%
Too conservative [20% 25% 18% 14%
About right[63% 57% 66% 65%
Not sure| 8% 7% 8% 9%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Romney Ideology
Too liberal [37% 37% 44% 27%
Too conservative [13% 21% 9% 6%
About right[42% 36% 37% 58%
Not sure| 9% 6% 10% 9%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney |32% 32% 29% 37%
Rick Santorum |48% 45% 54% 44%
Not sure |19% 23% 17% 19%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 33% 25% 29%
Rick Santorum |42% 40% 47% 37%
Not sure |29% 26% 28% 34%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 48% 48% 45%
He should not|40% 41% 37% 42%
Not sure |13% 11% 15% 13%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Gender
Woman |47% 46% 49% 46%
Man [53% 54% 51% 54%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Age
18to 45|35% 100% - -
46 to 65]40% - 100% -
Older than 65]25% - - 100%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 5% 3% 0%
Somewhat liberal| 6% 8% 5% 3%
Moderate [22% 23% 22% 22%
Somewhat|38% 35% 34% 49%
conservative
Very conservative [31% 29% 36% 25%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Party

Democrat| 5% 6% 5% 3%

Republican |68% 66% 69% 72%

26% 25%

Independent/Other |27% 28%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Tea Party ID

Yes [25% 25% 25% 27%
No |60% 61% 62% 54%

Not sure |15% 14% 13% 19%

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 39%
Are not|59% 61% 59% 57%

41% 43%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Union Member?
Yes |27% 29% 30% 18%
No [73% 71% 70% 82%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable [56% 64% 52% 52%
Unfavorable [22% 20% 22% 26%
Not sure |21% 16% 25% 23%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

5%
9%

12%
10%
29%
15%

15%
5%

1%
13%

21%
12%
21%
10%

13%
8%

5%
21%

26%

9%
12%
12%

9%
6%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Religion
Catholic|27% 27% 26% 28%
Protestant|43% 32% 47% 53%
Jewish| 2% 1% 2% 2%
Muslim| 1% 4% 0% -
Some other religion [11% 18% 9% 4%
No religion at all | 7% 10% 5% 4%
Don't caretosay| 9% 9% 10% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Income
Less than $30,000(12% 8% 9% 21%
$30,000 - $50,00022% 23% 19% 24%
$50,000 - $75,000|20% 14% 24% 20%
$75,000 - $100,000(11% 14% 10% 9%
Over $100,000(21% 26% 24% 9%
Don't care to say |15% 15% 13% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Area Code
231(10% 10% 10%  10%
248(12% 13% 12%  11%
269(11% 11% 12% 8%
313 5% 5% 3% 6%
517| 8% 6% 10% 9%
586 7% 5% 6%  10%
616(12% 10% 14%  11%
734(10% 11% 10% 9%
810 6% 5% 7% 6%
07| 6% 9% 5% 6%
989(13% 14% 11%  13%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |64%  86% 52% 69% 60% 66%
to that candidate
Might end up |36%  14% 48% 31% 40% 34%
supporting
someone else
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 5% 15% 13% 16% 24%
Ron Paul | 11% 5% 27% 13% 9% 9%
Mitt Romney | 18% - 18% 14% 19% 21%
Rick Santorum |25%  28% 10% 21% 33% 22%
Someone else/Not [29%  62% 31% 40% 24% 24%
sure
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul |16%  58% 27% 25% 11% 11%
Mitt Romney|33% 24% 29% 34% 42% 25%
Rick Santorum |42%  14% 37% 30% 39% 59%
Not sure| 8% 4% 8% 11% 9% 5%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [39%  18% 13% 28% 42% 50%
Unfavorable [50%  72% 82% 61% 49% 36%
Not sure |11%  10% 5% 12% 10% 14%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43%  52% 67% 50% 45% 28%
Unfavorable [40%  43% 21% 32% 38% 52%
Not sure | 17% 5% 13% 17% 17% 19%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney Favorability
Favorable [55%  34% 30% 54% 63% 52%
Unfavorable |35%  66% 57% 36% 29% 35%
Not sure | 10% - 13% 9% 8% 13%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [67%  39% 44% 49% 74% 80%
Unfavorable [23% 61% 45% 35% 17% 14%
Not sure | 10% - 11% 16% 10% 6%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [13%  20% 2% 13% 16% 12%
Less likely|28%  38% 42% 34% 26% 21%
Doesn't make a|57% 32% 48% 53% 57% 64%
difference
Not sure| 2% 10% 8% 1% 1% 2%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely [34%  28% 12% 20% 29% 53%
Less likely |27%  58% 65% 37% 22% 16%
Wouldn't make a|35% 5% 23% 40% 42% 27%
difference
Not sure| 5% 10% - 4% 6% 4%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 24% 18% 30% 34% 26%
Michigander
Do not [62%  66% 75% 62% 58% 65%
Not sure| 9% 10% 7% 9% 8% 9%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |conservative [conservative
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal [10%  28% - 10% 8% 11%
Too conservative |20% 57% 60% 30% 16% 5%
About right [63%  14% 37% 49% 65% 79%
Not sure| 8% - 3% 12% 10% 5%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney Ideology
Too liberal [37% 37% 8% 17% 32% 62%
Too conservative |13%  39% 60% 22% 6% 3%
About right [42% 24% 28% 52% 52% 26%
Not sure| 9% - 5% 10% 9% 8%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney|32%  38% 31% 48% 36% 17%
Rick Santorum [48%  24% 40% 31% 46% 68%
Not sure |19% 37% 29% 21% 18% 16%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney|29%  43% 29% 35% 32% 19%
Rick Santorum |42% 5% 46% 32% 40% 55%
Not sure |29%  52% 26% 33% 28% 25%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47%  68% 48% 49% 51% 39%
He should not |[40%  22% 30% 42% 39% 43%
Not sure |13%  10% 21% 8% 10% 19%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal IModerate [conservative [conservative
Gender
Woman |47% 43% 59% 43% 49% 45%
Man [53%  57% 41% 57% 51% 55%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Age
18t0 45|35% 59% 49% 36% 32% 33%
46110 65|40%  37% 38% 39% 36% 47%
Older than 65| 25% 4% 13% 25% 32% 20%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 100% - - - -
Somewhat liberal | 6% - 100% - - -
Moderate | 22% - - 100% - -
Somew hat | 38% - - - 100% -
conservative
Very conservative | 31% - - - - 100%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Public Policy

III
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Party
Democrat| 5% 39% 23% 7% 1% 2%
Republican |68%  47% 31% 55% 74% 81%
Independent/Other [27%  14% 46% 39% 25% 18%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |[Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Tea Party ID
Yes |25% 29% 7% 10% 21% 44%
No |60% 57% 7% 78% 62% 42%
Not sure |15%  14% 16% 12% 17% 15%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |[liberal liberal |Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical (41%  24% 21% 24% 41% 57%
Are not|59% 76% 79% 76% 59% 43%
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

39%
5%

19%
14%
5%

5%
14%

5%
19%

12%
15%
13%
26%

11%

1%
10%

19%

9%
17%
15%

20%
8%

2%
14%

24%

7%
22%
11%

12%
7%

3%
15%

17%
13%
26%
10%

12%
4%

Crosstabs
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Union Member?
Yes |27%  33% 36% 28% 26% 24%
No |73% 67% 64% 72% 74% 76%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable [56% 81% 71% 69% 59% 38%
Unfavorable | 22% 9% 16% 11% 19% 38%
Not sure |21%  10% 13% 20% 22% 24%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Religion
Catholic [27% 29% 17% 34% 27% 23%
Protestant|43% 19% 38% 36% 45% 50%
Jewish| 2% - 4% 2% 1% 1%
Muslim | 1% - - 5% - 1%
Some other religion [11%  10% 8% 9% 11% 13%
No religion at all| 7%  29% 16% 3% 6% 6%
Don't care to say| 9% 14% 16% 11% 9% 6%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Income
Less than $30,000(12% 29% 12% 10% 12% 11%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% - 36% 20% 21% 23%
$50,000 - $75,000|20%  19% 16% 19% 19% 22%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% - 3% 10% 12% 13%
Over $100,000(21%  28% 16% 22% 23% 18%
Don't care to say |15%  23% 18% 19% 14% 12%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somewhat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Area Code
231(10% 9% 11% 12% 8% 10%
248|12%  24% 12% 9% 11% 15%
269(11% - 7% 8% 13% 12%
313| 5% 10% 11% 6% 5% 2%
517| 8% 24% 2% 6% 8% 10%
586 7% - 16% 7% 8% 5%
616|12% - - 15% 12% 13%
734|10%  19% 3% 11% 10% 11%
810| 6% 10% 5% 7% 7% 5%
907| 6% 4% 13% % 5% 7%
989|13% - 21% 14% 14% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 61% 65% 64%
to that candidate

Might end up [ 36% 39% 35% 36%
supporting

someone else

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 15% 19% 14%
Ron Paul |11% 9% 10% 14%
Mitt Romney [ 18% 16% 21% 10%
Rick Santorum |25% 11% 28% 20%
Someone else/Not | 29% 49% 22% 42%
sure
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 34% 11% 27%
Mitt Romney | 33% 27% 37% 25%
Rick Santorum |42% 34% 44% 40%
Not sure | 8% 5% 8% 9%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [ 39% 21% 43% 31%

Unfavorable | 50% 71% 45% 59%

Not sure [11% 8% 12% 10%
Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Paul Favorability

Favorable [ 43% 49% 37% 57%

Unfavorable | 40% 35% 46% 27%

Not sure [17% 17% 17% 16%
Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Romney Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

55%
35%
10%

44% 60% 42%
49% 30% 48%
7% 10% 9%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Santorum
Favorability

Favorable [ 67% 36% 73% 58%
Unfavorable | 23% 58% 17% 31%
Not sure | 10% 6% 10% 11%

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?

More likely [ 13% 15% 16% 7%
Less likely | 28% 51% 24% 33%
Doesn't make a|57% 34% 58% 58%
difference
Not sure| 2% - 3% 1%
Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

More likely [ 34% 22% 36% 28%
Less likely | 27% 52% 24% 31%
Wouldn't make a|35% 26% 34% 37%
difference
Not sure | 5% - 5% 4%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 31% 34% 17%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 67% 57% 73%
Not sure| 9% 2% 8% 10%
Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 15% 10% 8%
Too conservative [ 20% 46% 14% 30%
About right [ 63% 36% 68% 54%
Not sure| 8% 3% 8% 8%
Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 18% 38% 38%
Too conservative | 13% 39% 8% 20%
About right [ 42% 40% 46% 31%
Not sure| 9% 3% 8% 11%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Party

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar

to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 48% 34% 25%
Rick Santorum |48% 37% 49% 48%
Not sure | 19% 15% 17% 27%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum ?
Mitt Romney [ 29% 36% 33% 19%
Rick Santorum |42% 37% 42% 43%
Not sure | 29% 27% 25% 39%
Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 62% 47% 45%
He should not [ 40% 32% 41% 37%
Not sure |13% 6% 12% 18%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Gender
Woman | 47% 50% 49% 41%
Man | 53% 50% 51% 59%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Age
18 to 45|35% 44% 34% 37%
46 to 65|40% 41% 40% 40%
Older than 65| 25% 15% 26% 24%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 25% 2% 2%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 26% 3% 10%
Moderate | 22% 30% 18% 32%
Somew hat | 38% 8% 41% 36%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 11% 36% 20%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Base

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Party
Democrat| 5% 100% - -
Republican | 68% - 100% -
Independent/Other | 27% - - 100%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Tea Party ID
Yes | 25% 17% 28% 19%
No | 60% 65% 58% 63%
Not sure | 15% 18% 14% 18%
Party

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Evangelical

Are an Evangelical | 41%

Are not |59%

32% 47% 27%
68% 53% 73%

February 17-19, 2012

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Union Member?

Yes | 27% 29% 25% 31%
No [ 73% 71% 75% 69%
Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Birth Control

Favorability
Favorable | 56% 71% 55% 58%
Unfavorable | 22% 11% 25% 17%
Not sure | 21% 18% 20% 25%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

13%
20%

26%
18%
6%

6%
12%

3%
15%

20%
11%
21%
10%

13%
6%

2%
8%

16%

7%
24%
21%

14%
8%
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Crosstabs

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Religion
Catholic [ 27% 25% 29% 23%
Protestant [ 43% 26% 48% 35%
Jewish| 2% 5% 2% 0%
Muslim | 1% 6% 1% 2%
Some other religion [11% 6% 9% 17%
No religion at all | 7% 18% 4% 11%
Don't care to say| 9% 12% 7% 12%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 17% 12% 10%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 20% 21% 24%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 18% 19% 21%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% - 10% 17%
Over $100,000 | 21% 18% 23% 17%
Don't care to say | 15% 28% 15% 12%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Area Code
231(10% 3% 11% 8%
248|12% 24% 13% 9%
269|11% 11% 11% 11%
313| 5% 11% 3% 7%
517| 8% - 9% 9%
586| 7% 9% 6% 10%
616|12% 3% 13% 9%
734|10% 5% 12% 5%
810| 6% 3% 6% 8%
907| 6% 9% % 5%
989|13% 21% 10% 19%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |64% 69% 61% 68%
to that candidate
Mightend up [36% 31% 39% 32%
supporting
someone else
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich |17% 26% 14% 18%
Ron Paul |11% 7% 15% 3%
Mitt Romney[18% 24% 16% 12%
Rick Santorum |25% 22% 24% 35%
Someone else/Not [29% 21% 32% 32%
sure
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul |16% 11% 21% 8%
Mitt Romney|[33% 22% 37% 38%
Rick Santorum |42% 61% 34% 44%
Not sure| 8% 5% 8% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID

Not
Base Yes No | sure

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

39%
50%
11%

57%
33%
10%

30%
61%
9%

44%
35%

21%

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 34% 47% 40%
Unfavorable [40% 58% 36% 29%
Not sure |17% 8% 17% 30%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [55% 55% 56% 50%
Unfavorable |35% 36% 36% 31%
Not sure | 10% 9% 8% 19%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Tea Party ID
Not
Base [ Yes No | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [67% 83% 60% 72%
Unfavorable [23% 14% 30% 11%
Not sure | 10% 4% 10% 17%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [13% 12% 13% 18%
Less likely|28% 23% 30% 25%
Doesn't make a|[57% 63% 55% 53%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 1% 4%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely [34% 61% 21% 37%
Less likely [27% 15% 34% 22%
Wouldn't make a|35% 22% 40% 32%
difference
Not sure| 5% 1% 5% 9%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 27% 28% 38%
Michigander
Do not[62% 66% 63% 51%
Not sure| 9% 7% 9% 11%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal |10% 13% 10% 5%
Too conservative [20% 5% 28% 11%
About right[63% 80% 55% 62%
Not sure| 8% 3% 7% 22%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney Ideology
Too liberal [37% 59% 28% 35%
Too conservative [13% 6% 17% 7%
About right[42% 32% 47% 40%
Not sure| 9% 3% 8% 18%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney|[32% 19% 39% 29%
Rick Santorum |48% 68% 41% 45%
Not sure|19% 12% 21% 26%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney [29% 21% 34% 24%
Rick Santorum |42% 61% 37% 33%
Not sure|29% 18% 30% 43%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 43% 52% 37%
He should not|40% 42% 39% 37%
Not sure |13% 14% 9% 26%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID

Not
Base Yes No | sure

Gender

Woman |47% 36% 49% 57%
Man |53% 64% 51% 43%

Tea Party ID

Not
Base Yes No | sure

Age

18t0 45|35% 34% 36% 33%
46t0 65|40% 39% 42% 36%

Older than 65|25% 27% 23% 32%

Tea Party ID

Not
Base Yes No | sure

Ideology

Very liberal| 3% 4% 3% 3%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 2% 7% 6%
Moderate | 22% 9% 29% 17%

Somewhat [38% 32% 39% 44%
conservative

Very conservative |31% 54% 21% 30%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID

Not
Base Yes No | sure

Party

Democrat| 5% 3% 5% 6%
Republican [68% 77% 67% 62%
Independent/Other |27% 20% 28% 32%

Tea Party ID

Not

Base

Yes

No| sure

Tea Party ID

Yes
No

Not sure

25%
60%
15%

100%

100% -

100%

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

Evangelical

Are an Evangelical

Are not

41%
59%

61%
39%

32%
68%

43%
57%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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Polling

Crosstabs

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

4%
16%

21%
11%
24%
15%

8%
1%

4%
13%

18%
11%
22%
13%

16%
5%

2%
14%

23%
%
14%
%

10%
24%

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Union Member?
Yes |27% 30% 26% 24%
No [73% 70% 74% 76%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable |56% 46% 65% 37%
Unfavorable [22% 34% 19% 15%
Not sure [21% 20% 15% 48%
TeaParty ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Religion
Catholic|27% 29% 29% 17%
Protestant|43% 47% 42% 43%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% -
Muslim | 1% 1% 2% -
Some other religion [11% 12% 10% 13%
No religion atall| 7% 6% 8% 1%
Don't caretosay| 9% 2% 8% 26%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Income
Less than $30,000(12% 12% 12% 11%
$30,000 - $50,000(22% 28% 20% 18%
$50,000 - $75,000|20% 20% 19% 23%
$75,000 - $100,000(11% 14% 10% 12%
Over $100,000(21% 15% 27% 7%
Don't care to say |15% 11% 13% 30%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Area Code
231(10% 11% 9% 11%
248|12% 11% 13% 13%
269(11% 16% 10% 8%
313 5% 3% 5% 6%
517| 8% 9% 8% 9%
586 7% 6% 8% 3%
616(12% 10% 12% 15%
734(10% 6% 12% 11%
810| 6% 8% 5% 6%
97| 6% 8% 5% 9%
989(13% 11% 14% 11%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Evangelical
Arean| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed [ 64% 66% 64%
to that candidate
Might end up | 36% 34% 36%
supporting
someone else
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich |17% 24% 13%
Ron Paul | 11% 13% 10%
Mitt Romney | 18% 22% 15%
Rick Santorum |25% 23% 27%
Someone else/Not | 29% 18% 36%
sure
Evangelical
Arean| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 11% 20%
Mitt Romney | 33% 25% 40%
Rick Santorum |42% 57% 32%
Not sure| 8% 7% 8%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

Evangelical

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable | 39% 47% 33%

Unfavorable [ 50% 41% 56%

Not sure [11% 12% 11%
Evangelical

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

Paul Favorability

Favorable [43% 36% 47%
Unfavorable | 40% 45% 37%
Not sure |17% 19% 15%

Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

Romney Favorability

Favorable | 55% 53% 56%
Unfavorable | 35% 34% 37%
Not sure | 10% 14% 7%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 67% 80% 59%
Unfavorable | 23% 12% 31%
Not sure | 10% 8% 11%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely | 13% 11% 15%
Less likely | 28% 26% 29%
Doesn't make a|57% 61% 54%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 2%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely | 34% 40% 29%
Less likely [27% 23% 30%
Wouldn't make a|35% 33% 36%
difference
Not sure | 5% 4% 5%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 24% 33%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 65% 60%
Not sure| 9% 12% 7%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal | 10% 10% 10%
Too conservative [ 20% 8% 28%
About right | 63% 78% 52%
Not sure| 8% 5% 10%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Romney Ideology
Too liberal | 37% 47%  30%
Too conservative [ 13% 6% 17%
About right [ 42% 36% 46%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 22% 39%
Rick Santorum |48% 63% 38%
Not sure | 19% 14% 23%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 21% 35%
Rick Santorum |42% 51% 36%
Not sure | 29% 29% 29%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 49%  46%
He should not | 40% 37% 42%
Not sure | 13% 14% 12%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Gender
Woman | 47% 47% 47%
Man | 53% 53% 53%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Age
18 to 45(35% 33% 36%
46 to 65]40% 40% 40%
Older than 65| 25% 27% 24%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 2% 4%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 3% 8%
Moderate [ 22% 13% 28%
Somew hat | 38% 39% 38%
conservative
Very conservative [ 31% 43% 22%
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Crosstabs

Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Party
Democrat| 5% 4% 6%
Republican | 68% 79% 61%
Independent/Other [ 27% 17% 33%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 37% 17%
No | 60% 47% 69%
Not sure | 15% 16% 15%
Evangelical
Are an Are
Base |Evangelical not
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical [41% 100% -
Are not |59% - 100%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Union Member?
Yes | 27% 28% 26%
No [ 73% 2% 74%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable [ 56% 53% 58%
Unfavorable | 22% 26% 20%
Not sure | 21% 21% 22%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical [ not
Education
Some high school| 3% 3% 4%
High school [ 14% 20% 9%
graduate
Some college | 19% 22% 17%
Two-year degree | 10% 12% 9%
Four-year degree | 21% 20% 22%
Some graduate | 12% 11% 14%
work
Post-grad degree |13% 10% 14%
Something| 7% 1% 11%
else/Don't care to
say
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Religion
Catholic [27% 13% 37%
Protestant [ 43% 2% 24%
Jewish| 2% 1% 2%
Muslim | 1% - 2%
Some other religion [11% 13% 9%
No religion at all | 7% 1% 11%
Don't care to say| 9% 1% 15%
Evangelical
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Income
Less than $30,000 | 12% 12% 11%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 27% 18%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 20% 19%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 11% 11%
Over $100,000|21% 17% 23%
Don't care to say | 15% 12% 17%
Evangelical
Arean| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Area Code
231(10% 12% 9%
248(12% 12% 12%
269 [ 11% 13% 10%
313| 5% 3% 6%
517| 8% % 9%
586( 7% 6% 8%
616 [ 12% 12% 12%
734(10% 10% 10%
810 6% 5% 7%
907| 6% 6% 7%
989 [ 13% 14% 12%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |64% 64% 64%
to that candidate
Might end up [36% 36% 36%
supporting
someone else
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich |17% 18% 17%
Ron Paul|11% 13% 10%
Mitt Romney|18% 19% 17%
Rick Santorum [25% 23% 26%
Someone else/Not [29% 28% 29%
sure
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul |16% 20% 15%
Mitt Romney|33% 26% 36%
Rick Santorum [42% 49% 40%
Not sure| 8% 4% 9%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [39% 41% 38%
Unfavorable |50% 52% 49%
Not sure [11% 7% 13%

Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 48% 41%
Unfavorable [40% 39% 41%
Not sure |17% 13% 18%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Romney Favorability
Favorable [55% 47% 57%
Unfavorable |35% 42% 33%
Not sure |10% 11% 10%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67% 73% 65%
Unfavorable [23% 19% 24%
Not sure | 10% 8% 10%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely |13% 11% 14%
Less likely|28% 34% 25%
Doesn't make a|57% 53% 58%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 2%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely [34% 28% 36%
Less likely|27% 30% 26%
Wouldn't make a|35% 38% 33%
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 5%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 22% 32%
Michigander
Do not|62% 68% 60%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal |10% 8% 10%
Too conservative |20% 19% 20%
About right[63% 67% 61%
Not sure| 8% 5% 9%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Romney Ideology
Too liberal |37% 43% 35%
Too conservative |13% 14% 12%
About right [42% 33% 45%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?

Mitt Romney|32% 24% 35%
Rick Santorum [48% 59% 44%
Not sure|19% 17% 20%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?

Mitt Romney|29% 25% 30%
Rick Santorum [42% 48% 40%
Not sure |29% 27% 30%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out |47% 49% 47%
He should not|40% 37% 41%
Not sure |13% 14% 12%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Gender

Woman |47% 40% 50%
Man |53% 60% 50%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Age

18t0 45|35% 38% 34%
46to 65(40% 45% 38%
Older than 65|25% 17% 28%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Ideology

Very liberal| 3% 4% 3%
Somewhat liberal [ 6% 8% 5%
Moderate [22% 23% 22%

Somewhat |38% 38% 38%
conservative

Very conservative |31% 28% 32%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Party

Democrat| 5% 5% 5%
Republican |68% 63% 70%
Independent/Other |27% 31% 25%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Tea Party ID

Yes |25% 29% 24%
No [60% 58% 61%
Not sure [15% 14% 16%

Union
Member?

Base Yes No

Evangelical

Are an Evangelical [41% 43% 40%

Are not|59% 57% 60%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



] Public Policy

Polling

Union
Member?
Base Yes No
Union Member?
Yes |27% 100% -
No [ 73% - 100%
Union
Member?
Base Yes No
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable |56% 60% 55%
Unfavorable |[22% 25% 22%
Not sure |21% 15% 24%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No

Education

Some high school| 3%

High school [ 14%
graduate

Some college [19%
Two-year degree [ 10%
Four-year degree | 21%

Some graduate | 12%
work

Post-grad degree | 13%

Something | 7%
else/Don't care to
say

4%
14%

24%

9%
18%
12%

19%
0%

3%
14%

18%
11%
23%
13%

10%
9%

Crosstabs

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Religion
Catholic [27% 28% 27%
Protestant|43% 42% 44%
Jewish| 2% 4% 1%
Muslim | 1% 1% 1%
Some other religion [11% 14% 10%
No religion at all| 7% 7% 6%
Don't care to say| 9% 3% 11%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Income
Less than $30,000|12% 8% 13%
$30,000 - $50,000(22% 31% 18%
$50,000 - $75,000(20% 23% 18%
$75,000 - $100,000|11% 15% 10%
Over $100,000(21% 17% 22%
Don't care to say | 15% 6% 18%
Union
Member?
Base | Yes No
Area Code
231(10% 10% 10%
248(12% 10% 13%
269(11% 14% 10%
313| 5% 4% 5%
517 8% 9% 8%
586 7% 6% 7%
616(12% 5% 14%
734(10% 11% 10%
810 6% 8% 5%
07| 6% 6% 6%
989(13% 18% 11%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 67% 58% 64%
to that candidate

Might end up | 36% 33% 42% 36%
supporting

someone else

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich | 17% 16% 21% 16%

Ron Paul | 11% 13% 10% 7%

Mitt Romney [ 18% 17% 21% 17%

Rick Santorum |25% 23% 25% 31%

Someone else/Not [ 29% 31% 23% 30%
sure

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul | 16% 20% 11% 11%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 35% 32% 32%
Rick Santorum |42% 37% 49% 49%
Not sure | 8% 8% 8% 8%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 37% 42% 39%
Unfavorable | 50% 54% 44%  46%
Not sure | 11% 9% 15% 14%

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 43% 50% 29% 36%
Unfavorable | 40% 34% 55% 42%
Not sure [17% 16% 15% 21%

Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 54% 55% 57%
Unfavorable | 35% 38% 36% 27%
Not sure | 10% 8% 9% 16%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Base

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Santorum
Favorability

Favorable | 67%

Unfavorable | 23%

Not sure | 10%

61% 78% 73%
29% 15% 15%
10% 7% 12%

Birth Control Favorability

Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely | 13% 13% 16% 13%
Less likely |28% 28% 31% 22%
Doesn't make a|57% 56% 51% 65%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 3% 1%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
If Candidate

More likely | 34% 30% 41% 35%
Less likely | 27% 31% 24% 20%
Wouldn't make a|35% 35% 31% 37%
difference
Not sure | 5% 5% 3% 7%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 29% 30% 29%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 64% 61% 57%
Not sure| 9% 6% 10% 14%

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal | 10% 9% 11% 9%

Too conservative | 20% 26% 9% 15%
About right [ 63% 57% 73% 67%

Not sure| 8% 8% 6% 10%

Birth Control Favorability

Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 31% 51% 37%
Too conservative | 13% 16% 6% 9%
About right [ 42% 43% 38% 43%
Not sure | 9% 10% 4% 10%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 37% 24% 29%
Rick Santorum |48% 43% 59% 49%
Not sure | 19% 19% 17% 22%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 33% 22% 25%
Rick Santorum |42% 39% 53% 40%
Not sure | 29% 28% 24% 35%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 48% 47% 46%
He should not | 40% 40% 38% 39%
Not sure | 13% 12% 15% 14%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Gender
Woman | 47% 47% 45% 49%
Man | 53% 53% 55% 51%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Age
18 to 45|35% 40% 31% 26%
46 to 65|40% 37% 40% 47%
Older than 65| 25% 23% 29% 27%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 4% 1% 1%
Somewhat liberal | 6% 7% 4% 3%
Moderate | 22% 27% 11% 21%
Somew hat | 38% 40% 32% 40%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 21% 52% 34%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Party
Democrat| 5% 6% 2% 4%
Republican | 68% 66% 77% 65%
Independent/Other | 27% 27% 20% 31%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 21% 39% 23%
No | 60% 70% 51% 43%
Not sure | 15% 10% 10% 34%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 39% 47%  40%
Are not |59% 61% 53% 60%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




dr Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base [Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Union Member?
Yes [27% 29% 29% 19%
No | 73% 71% 71% 81%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable [Unfavorable| sure
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 100% - -
Unfavorable | 22% - 100% -
Not sure | 21% - - 100%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure

Education

Some high school| 3%

High school | 14%
graduate

Some college [19%
Two-year degree [ 10%
Four-year degree | 21%

Some graduate | 12%
work

Post-grad degree |13%

Something | 7%
else/Don't care to
say

4%
14%

20%
12%
22%
15%

12%
1%

3%
18%

19%

9%
23%
11%

14%
3%

1%
10%

19%
9%
18%
8%

12%
24%

February 17-19, 2012

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |Unfavorable | sure
Religion
Catholic [27% 22% 47% 19%
Protestant [43% A47% 36% 42%
Jewish| 2% 2% 1% 1%
Muslim | 1% 2% - -
Some other religion | 11% 11% 11% 11%
No religion at all | 7% 10% 1% 3%
Don't care to say| 9% 5% 5% 24%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 12% 14% 8%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 21% 30% 14%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 20% 18% 20%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 13% 9% 10%
Over $100,000 | 21% 25% 16% 15%
Don't care to say | 15% 8% 13% 34%
Birth Control Favorability
Not
Base |Favorable |[Unfavorable | sure
Area Code
231|10% 10% 13% 7%
248|12% 13% 9%  12%
269|11% 12% 9% 9%
313| 5% 4% 5% 5%
517| 8% 8% 10% 8%
586| 7% 7% 6% 8%
616|12% 10% 12% 16%
734|10% 11% 9% 9%
810| 6% 5% 5% 9%
907| 6% 6% 9% 5%
989|13% 14% 12%  12%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 64% 76% 70% 68% 61% 61% 58% 65% 65%
to that candidate
Might end up | 36% 24% 30% 32% 39% 39% 42% 35% 35%
supporting
someone else
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 11% 16% 25% 14% 17% 15% 20% 9%
Ron Paul |11% 16% 13% 8% 18% 10% 9% 10% 10%
Mitt Romney | 18% 8% 19% 19% 20% 20% 17% 15% 11%
Rick Santorum |25% 14% 30% 19% 24% 27% 26% 24% 36%
Someone else/Not [ 29% 51% 23% 29% 24% 26% 33% 30% 35%
sure
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 35% 12% 15% 17% 16% 17% 16% 18%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 20% 38% 33% 32% 33% 31% 32% 44%
Rick Santorum |42% 38% 41% 42% 46% 46% 44% 43% 27%
Not sure | 8% 7% 9% 10% 5% 5% 9% 9% 11%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

III
Polling

Crosstabs
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 27% 31% 47% 41% 41% 41% 33% 35%
Unfavorable | 50% 54% 52% 43% 47% 53% 49% 55% 50%
Not sure [11% 19% 17% 10% 12% 6% 10% 11% 14%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 40% 33% 36% 48% 49% 47% 41% 47%
Unfavorable | 40% 53% 43% 43% 37% 41% 35% 44% 28%
Not sure [17% 7% 24% 20% 15% 10% 18% 15% 25%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 43% 55% 55% 50% 58% 55% 53% 58%
Unfavorable | 35% 54% 25% 35% 38% 37% 35% 38% 37%
Not sure | 10% 3% 20% 10% 12% 5% 10% 9% 6%
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survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 67% 59% 64% 66% 63% 7% 59% 71% 67%
Unfavorable [ 23% 31% 23% 19% 30% 18% 30% 26% 19%
Not sure | 10% 10% 13% 16% 7% 5% 11% 3% 14%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely | 13% 16% 18% 8% 11% 18% 8% 15% 15%
Less likely|28% 45% 28% 29% 34% 28% 17% 25% 25%
Doesn't make a|57% 29% 49% 60% 54% 54% 73% 58% 58%
difference
Not sure | 2% 9% 4% 3% 1% - 1% 2% 2%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
If Candidate

Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?

More likely [ 34% 28% 35% 36% 30% 43% 30% 27% 20%
Less likely | 27% 37% 24% 23% 33% 20% 38% 29% 30%
Wouldn't make a|35% 19% 35% 36% 30% 35% 29% 43% 35%
difference
Not sure| 5% 16% 6% 4% 7% 2% 1% 1% 15%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 28% 41% 35% 26% 22% 13% 29% 50%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 64% 54%  53% 70% 69% 79% 59% 39%
Not sure | 9% 9% 5%  12% 4% 8% 8% 11% 11%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal | 10% 21% 14% 9% 11% 8% 6% 6% 15%
Too conservative | 20% 22% 13% 13% 25% 21% 29% 23% 13%
About right | 63% 57% 59% 68% 60% 67% 58% 63% 57%
Not sure| 8% - 13% 10% 4% 5% 6% 8% 15%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Romney Ideology
Too liberal |37% 25% 25% 37% 45% 46% 36% 39% 24%
Too conservative | 13% 40% 17% 7% 8% 8% 17% 15% 13%
About right | 42% 30% 49% 45% 34% 38% 42% 39% 55%
Not sure| 9% 4% 9% 10% 13% 9% 5% % 8%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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III
Polling

Crosstabs
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 23% 33% 29% 31% 33% 26% 42% 40%
Rick Santorum |48% 56% 48% 50% 56% 50% 48% 45% 29%
Not sure | 19% 21% 18% 22% 13% 17% 26% 13% 31%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney | 29% 20% 24% 30% 28% 27% 29% 33% 41%
Rick Santorum |42% 43% 45% 45% 38% 47% 42% 40% 25%
Not sure | 29% 38% 31% 25% 34% 26% 30% 27% 34%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 59% 55% 45% 52% 42% 48% 44% 49%
He should not | 40% 28% 34% 40% 41% 44% 41% 43% 34%
Not sure | 13% 12% 12% 15% 7% 14% 11% 12% 17%
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Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Gender
Woman | 47% 51% 51% 48% 48% 43% 36% 47% 67%
Man [ 53% 49% 49% 52% 52% 57% 64% 53% 33%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Age
18 to 45|35% 53% 22% 22% 33% 47% 42% 41% 27%
46 to 65|40% 13% 39% 44% 46% 38% 34% 41% 50%
Older than 65 [ 25% 34% 38% 34% 21% 14% 25% 18% 23%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Ideology
Very liberal [ 3% 35% 1% - 6% 2% 1% 1% 6%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 9% 8% 3% 8% 3% 12% - 9%
Moderate [ 22% 8% 17% 22% 19% 18% 27% 35% 27%
Somew hat | 38% 21% 41% 47% 28% 39% 35% 36% 38%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 28% 34% 27% 39% 37% 25% 28% 20%
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Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Party
Democrat| 5% 18% 7% 6% 9% 1% - 2% 9%
Republican [ 68% 67% 7% 2% 73% 69% 56% 68% 60%
Independent/Other [ 27% 16% 16% 21% 19% 30% 44% 30% 31%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 30% 29% 28% 27% 28% 31% 15% 4%
No | 60% 62% 56% 54% 63% 62% 61% 74% 42%
Not sure [ 15% 8% 15% 18% 10% 10% 8% 11% 54%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 36% 60% 47% 48% 39% 35% 33% 6%
Are not |59% 64% 40% 53% 52% 61% 65% 67% 94%
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Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Union Member?
Yes | 27% 34% 27% 33% 23% 22% 25% 41% 2%
No | 73% 66% 73% 67% 7% 78% 75% 59% 98%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 72% 56% 57% 64% 59% 66% 54% 12%
Unfavorable | 22% 21% 29% 22% 19% 24% 20% 25% 10%
Not sure | 21% 8% 15% 20% 18% 18% 14% 20% 78%
Education
Some high |High school| Some |Two-year [Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad |Something else/Don't
Base school graduate [college | degree| degree work degree care to say
Education
Some high school| 3% 100% - - - - -
High school | 14% - 100% - - - - -
graduate
Some college [19% - 100% - - - -
Two-year degree [10% - - 100% - - -
Four-year degree | 21% - - - 100% - -
Some graduate | 12% - - - - 100% -
work
Post-grad degree |13% - - - - - 100%
Something| 7% - - - - - - 100%
else/Don't care to
say
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Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |[Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Religion
Catholic [27% 43% 20% 30% 28% 34% 26% 27% 2%
Protestant | 43% 10% 60% 46% 55% 41% 46% 43% 4%
Jewish| 2% 4% 1% 3% - 2% 1% 2% -
Muslim [ 1% - 2% 2% - 1% - 2% -
Some other religion [11% 12% 13% 10% % 12% 16% 12% -
No religion at all| 7% 21% 4% 5% 9% 7% 11% 5% -
Don't care to say | 9% 9% - 3% 1% 3% - 9% 94%
Education
Some high [High school| Some [Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate |Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |[college | degree degree work degree care to say
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 35% 30% 20% 11% 2% 2% 5% 2%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 19% 40% 33% 27% 13% 21% 9% -
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 25% 14% 19% 28% 24% 19% 17% 6%
$75,000 - $100,000 [ 11% - 7% 9% 6% 20% 22% % -
Over $100,000 [ 21% 9% 6% 7% 19% 34% 28% 42% 2%
Don't care to say | 15% 12% 4% 12% 9% 6% 8% 20% 90%
Education
Some high [High school| Some |Two-year |Four-year [Some graduate [Post-grad [Something else/Don't
Base school graduate |college | degree degree work degree care to say
Area Code
231|10% 3% 18%  11% 16% % % 6% 2%
248|12% 18% 6%  11% 14% 15% 10% 14% 14%
269|11% 3% 9%  14% 10% 11% 13% 14%
313| 5% 12% 4% % 6% 2% 5% 4% 4%
517| 8% 22% % 6% 10% 5% 6% 13% 12%
586| 7% 3% 12%  10% 5% % 5% 2% 6%
616 | 12% 11% 13%  11% 13% 14% 9% % 21%
734|10% 12% % 8% 9% 16% 11% 10% 4%
810| 6% 3% 4% 6% 2% 5% 9% 8% 11%
907| 6% 3% 6% 5% 4% 8% % 5% 15%
989(13% 8% 14% 9% 11% 10% 20% 18% 11%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed [ 64% 57% 66% 48%  100% 72% 68% 66%
to that candidate
Might end up [36% 43% 34% 52% - 28% 32% 34%
supporting
someone else
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich [ 17% 13% 21% 9% 45% 23% 10% 8%
Ron Paul | 11% 9% 13% - 22% 10% 4% 14%
Mitt Romney | 18% 19% 18% 42% 11% 18% 16% 8%
Rick Santorum |25% 30% 23% 34% - 16% 23% 33%
Someone else/Not | 29% 29% 24% 16% 22% 32% 47% 37%
sure
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 14% 11% 18% 55% 20% 47% 18%
Mitt Romney | 33% 44% 30% 51% - 23% 25% 39%
Rick Santorum |42% 35% 53% 32% 22% 47% 23% 28%
Not sure | 8% 7% 7% - 22% 10% 5% 15%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 39% 41% 34% 67% 37% 30% 35%
Unfavorable | 50% 48% 49% 66% 11% 46% 67% 55%
Not sure | 11% 13% 10% - 22% 18% 4% 11%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Paul Favorability
Favorable [ 43% 37% 38% 43% 78% 47% 68% 50%
Unfavorable | 40% 41% 45% 48% - 43% 31% 26%
Not sure | 17% 22% 17% 9% 22% 10% 2% 24%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 67% 53% 65% 33% 41% 36% 60%
Unfavorable | 35% 26% 35% 35% 45% 47% 57% 35%
Not sure | 10% 8% 12% - 22% 12% 7% 4%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 67% 68% 73% 65% 45% 65% 38% 66%
Unfavorable | 23% 20% 19% 35% 33% 26% 54% 20%
Not sure | 10% 11% 8% - 22% 9% 8% 14%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [ 13% 19% 12% - - 7% 5% 21%
Less likely [ 28% 22% 29% 25% 55% 29% 35% 28%
Doesn't make a|57% 58% 57% 75% 45% 57% 56% 50%
difference
Not sure | 2% 1% 2% - - 7% 5% 1%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Hm?
More likely | 34% 34% 35% 49% 33% 35% 33% 20%
Less likely [27% 26% 24% 18% 45% 32% 40% 32%
Wouldn't make a|35% 36% 36% 33% 22% 31% 25% 38%
difference
Not sure| 5% 4% 5% - - 3% 2% 11%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 35% 27% 34% 45% 19% 17% 45%
Michigander
Do not [ 62% 59% 63% 66% 55% 73% 76% 42%
Not sure| 9% 7% 10% - - 8% 7% 13%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal | 10% 10% 8% 9% 22% 12% 11% 12%
Too conservative | 20% 20% 15% 35% 11% 21% 47% 20%
About right [ 63% 62% 70% 57% 45% 62% 35% 54%
Not sure| 8% 8% 8% - 22% 5% 6% 13%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Romney Ideology
Too liberal | 37% 28% 43% 34% - 48% 43% 23%
Too conservative | 13% 8% 9% 9% 67% 18% 28% 16%
About right [ 42% 57% 38% 49% 11% 28% 25% 50%
Not sure| 9% 7% 10% 9% 22% 7% 4% 11%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 42% 29% 49% 33% 21% 21% 37%
Rick Santorum |48% 39% 59% 23% 45% 55% 35% 33%
Not sure | 19% 19% 12% 27% 22% 24% 44% 30%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney |29% 36% 24% 51% 22% 19% 32% 38%
Rick Santorum |42% 41% 47% 32% 55% 43% 26% 30%
Not sure | 29% 23% 28% 18% 22% 38% 42% 32%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out [47% 49% 48% 66% - 39% 53% 49%
He should not | 40% 41% 37% 34% 78% 46% 41% 35%
Not sure | 13% 10% 15% - 22% 15% 7% 16%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Gender
Woman | 47% 54% 45% 35% 22% 45% 14% 68%
Man | 53% 46% 55% 65% 78% 55% 86% 32%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Age
18 to 45|35% 35% 26% 19% 89% 56% 51% 34%
46 to 65|40% 38% 43% 53% 11% 34% 33% 43%
Older than 65| 25% 26% 31% 29% - 10% 16% 23%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Ideology
Very liberal | 3% 3% 1% - - 3% 14% 5%
Somew hat liberal | 6% 4% 5% 14% - 4% 14% 10%
Moderate [ 22% 28% 18% 26% 78% 18% 11% 28%
Somew hat | 38% 39% 40% 33% - 38% 36% 38%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 26% 35% 26% 22% 38% 26% 20%
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Party
Democrat| 5% 5% 3% 16% 22% 3% 14% 7%
Republican | 68% 73% 76% 7% 45% 57% 41% 57%
Independent/Other | 27% 23% 21% 7% 33% 40% 45% 36%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 27% 27% 30% 22% 28% 24% 6%
No | 60% 64% 58% 70% 78% 54% 74% 51%
Not sure | 15% 9% 15% - - 17% 2% 44%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 19% 67% 18% - 49% 4% 1%
Are not |59% 81% 33% 82% 100% 51% 96% 96%
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Education

Some high school| 3%

High school | 14%
graduate

Some college [19%
Two-year degree [10%
Four-year degree | 21%

Some graduate | 12%
work

Post-grad degree |13%

Something| 7%
else/Don't care to
say

6%
10%

22%
11%
27%
12%

13%
1%

1%
19%

21%
13%
20%
13%

13%
1%

9%
9% 22%

35% 33%

25% 22%
7%

16% 22%

4%
16%

18%

7%
24%
18%

13%

11%
9%

15%
13%
22%
21%

9%

3%

7%
2%
6%

12%
70%

Crosstabs
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Union Member?
Yes | 27% 28% 26% 68% 22% 34% 29% 9%
No [ 73% 2% 74% 32% 78% 66% 71% 91%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 46% 61% 82%  100% 57% 88% 30%
Unfavorable [ 22% 39% 19% 9% - 22% 2% 12%
Not sure |21% 15% 21% 9% - 21% 11% 58%
Religion
Some other [No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic [Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
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Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |[Muslim religion at all to say
Religion
Catholic [ 27% 100% - - - - - -
Protestant [ 43% - 100% - - - - -
Jewish| 2% - - 100% - - - -
Muslim | 1% - - - 100% - - -
Some other religion | 11% - - - - 100% - -
No religion at all | 7% - - - - - 100% -
Don't care to say| 9% - - - - - - 100%
Religion
Some other |No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 11% 14% 18% - 12% 10% 5%
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% 19% 27% 23% 55% 18% 13% 8%
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% 19% 22% 18% - 28% 21% 1%
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% 16% 10% 7% - 12% 9% 3%
Over $100,000 [ 21% 30% 18% 27% 22% 19% 33% 2%
Don't care to say | 15% 5% 9% 7% 22% 10% 13% 81%
Religion
Some other [No religion |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant |Jewish |Muslim religion at all to say
Area Code
231(10% 5% 15% - - 8% 13% 5%
248 12% 10% 2%  16% - 16% 15% 12%
269 |11% 7% 15%  32% - 11% 11% 2%
313| 5% 6% 2% - 22% 4% 6% 12%
517| 8% 8% 9% 9% - 4% 16% 9%
586| 7% 13% 4% - - 5% 13% 4%
616 [ 12% 13% 14% %  11% 5% - 17%
734|10% 15% 8%  27% - 11% 7% 6%
810| 6% 5% 5% - 22% 7% 8% 10%
907| 6% 6% 4% - - 11% 6% 14%
989 | 13% 13% 12% %  45% 19% 5% 9%
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Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|%$100,000|%$100,000 to say

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed | 64% 76% 57% 71% 62% 57% 68%
to that candidate

Might end up [ 36% 24% 43% 29% 38% 43% 32%
supporting

someone else

Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000 [$100,000 to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 12% 15% 17% 27% 20% 15%
Ron Paul | 11% 11% 13% 12% 12% 8% 8%
Mitt Romney [ 18% 12% 24% 18% 12% 20% 13%
Rick Santorum |25% 26% 22% 24% 25% 28% 27%
Someone else/Not | 29% 39% 26% 29% 24% 24% 36%
sure
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich
Ron Paul | 16% 13% 19% 18% 8% 18% 17%
Mitt Romney [ 33% 40% 23% 31% 40% 39% 35%
Rick Santorum |42% 39% 47% 42% 48% 39% 38%
Not sure | 8% 7% 11% 9% 4% 4% 11%
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Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over [Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 37% 43% 39% 41% 42% 30%
Unfavorable | 50% 44% 43% 56% 54% 49% 56%
Not sure | 11% 19% 15% 6% 5% 9% 15%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over [Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Paul Favorability
Favorable [43% 37% 40% 47% 37% 47% 43%
Unfavorable | 40% 42% 38% 41% 45% 43% 35%
Not sure |17% 21% 22% 12% 18% 10% 22%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over [Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 60% 50% 52% 53% 60% 55%
Unfavorable | 35% 29% 36% 40% 37% 33% 35%
Not sure | 10% 11% 14% 8% 10% 6% 10%
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Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 68% 66% 64% 73% 68% 69%
Unfavorable | 23% 19% 20% 27% 17% 27% 22%
Not sure | 10% 13% 14% 9% 10% 5% 9%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely [ 13% 20% 11% 13% 14% 12% 14%
Less likely | 28% 25% 28% 38% 23% 23% 27%
Doesn't make a|57% 49% 58% 48% 63% 65% 56%
difference
Not sure| 2% 6% 4% - 1% - 3%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely [ 34% 28% 39% 39% 35% 30% 26%
Less likely |27% 31% 28% 30% 24% 21% 31%
Wouldn't make a|35% 31% 30% 28% 38% 45% 34%
difference
Not sure| 5% 10% 3% 3% 3% 3% 9%
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Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|%$100,000|%$100,000 to say
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 38% 27% 30% 20% 27% 35%
Michigander
Do not | 62% 50% 69% 62% 65% 66% 53%
Not sure | 9% 12% 4% 7% 15% 7% 11%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000 [$100,000 to say

Santorum Ideology

Too liberal [ 10% 17% 8% 10% 9% 9% 8%
Too conservative | 20% 12% 17% 23% 19% 24% 19%
About right [ 63% 59% 67% 58% 67% 62% 62%
Not sure| 8% 12% 8% 9% 5% 5% 10%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000|$100,000 to say

Romney Ideology

Too liberal | 37% 30% 36% 39% 46% 44% 26%
Too conservative | 13% 9% 17% 10% 6% 11% 19%
About right [ 42% 50% 37% 42% 41% 41% 43%
Not sure | 9% 11% 10% 9% 7% 4% 12%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |%$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?
Mitt Romney | 32% 40% 25% 29% 36% 37% 33%
Rick Santorum |48% 46% 58% 46% 55% 44% 42%
Not sure | 19% 14% 18% 26% 10% 19% 25%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?
Mitt Romney [ 29% 33% 25% 30% 24% 34% 28%
Rick Santorum |42% 39% 49% 36% 57% 39% 36%
Not sure | 29% 28% 27% 34% 19% 27% 36%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Should Gingrich
Drop Out?
He should drop out |47% 50% 47% 47% 48% 46% 48%
He should not | 40% 35% 42% 38% 38% 47% 34%
Not sure | 13% 15% 11% 16% 14% 7% 17%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000|$100,000 to say
Gender
Woman | 47% 57% 39% 44% 38% 47% 63%
Man | 53% 43% 61% 56% 62% 53% 37%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000 [$100,000 to say
Age
18 to 45|35% 23% 37% 25% 44% 44% 35%
46 to 65|40% 32% 35% 49% 37% 46% 36%
Older than 65| 25% 45% 28% 26% 19% 10% 29%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000|$100,000 to say
Ideology
Very liberal| 3% 8% - 3% - 4% 5%
Somewhat liberal | 6% 6% 9% 4% 1% 4% 7%
Moderate | 22% 19% 21% 21% 20% 23% 28%
Somew hat | 38% 38% 36% 37% 42% 42% 35%
conservative
Very conservative | 31% 30% 33% 34% 36% 27% 25%
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Party
Democrat| 5% 7% 4% 4% - 4% 9%
Republican | 68% 70% 67% 68% 60% 74% 70%
Independent/Other | 27% 23% 29% 28% 40% 22% 21%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Tea Party ID
Yes [25% 27% 33% 25% 30% 18% 19%
No [ 60% 60% 54% 57% 54% 7% 51%
Not sure | 15% 14% 12% 17% 15% 5% 30%
Income
Less than [$30,000 - |$50,000 - [$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|%$100,000|$100,000 to say
Evangelical
Are an Evangelical | 41% 43% 51% 43% 40% 33% 32%
Are not|59% 57% 49% 57% 60% 67% 68%
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dr Public Policy
Polling

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

10%
35%

32%
9%
4%
2%

6%
1%

3%
25%

30%
13%
12%
12%

5%

4%
10%

19%
15%
27%
12%

11%
2%

8%

16%

6%
38%
24%

8%

1%
4%

7%
9%
35%
17%

26%
1%

3%
3%

15%
6%
9%
7%

17%
40%

Crosstabs
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Union Member?
Yes | 27% 18% 38% 32% 36% 22% 10%
No | 73% 82% 62% 68% 64% 78% 90%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Birth Control
Favorability
Favorable | 56% 59% 56% 57% 63% 68% 32%
Unfavorable | 22% 27% 31% 21% 19% 17% 19%
Not sure |[21% 14% 13% 22% 18% 15% 49%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - |$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base | $30,000| $50,000| $75,000$100,000|$100,000 to say
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000 |$100,000 |$100,000 to say
Religion
Catholic [ 27% 24% 24% 27% 39% 39% 9%
Protestant | 43% 52% 54% 48% 41% 36% 26%
Jewish| 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1%
Muslim | 1% - 3% - - 1% 2%
Some other religion | 11% 11% 9% 16% 12% 10% 7%
No religion at all | 7% 6% 4% 7% 5% 10% 6%
Don't care to say| 9% 4% 3% 1% 2% 1% 48%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - [$50,000 - |$75,000 - Over |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000|$100,000 [$100,000 to say
Income
Less than $30,000 [ 12% 100% - - - - -
$30,000 - $50,000 | 22% - 100% - - - -
$50,000 - $75,000 | 20% - - 100% - - -
$75,000 - $100,000 | 11% - - - 100% - -
Over $100,000 | 21% - - - - 100% -
Don't care to say | 15% - - - - - 100%
Income
Less than |$30,000 - |$50,000 - ($75,000 - Over [Don't care
Base | $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|%$100,000|$100,000 to say
Area Code
231(10% 19% 16% 9% 10% 3% 5%
248 12% 6% 9% 11% 14% 15% 17%
269|11% 12% 12% 8% 25% 7% 8%
313| 5% 2% 6% 4% 3% 4% 7%
517| 8% 8% 5% 13% 5% 10% 8%
586| 7% 9% 6% 6% % 8% 5%
616|12% 9% 13% 10% 11% 15% 12%
734|10% 11% 7% 6% 10% 18% 8%
810| 6% 6% 4% 8% 1% 9% 8%
907| 6% 9% 11% 7% 3% 1% 8%
989|13% 9% 12% 18% 10% 11% 14%
February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 810[ 907| 989

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed [64% 74% 60% 68% 43% 72% 63% 67% 62% 68% 62% 60%
to that candidate

Mightend up [36% 26% 40% 32% 57% 28% 37% 33% 38% 32% 38% 40%
supporting
someone else

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907 o989

2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice

Newt Gingrich |17% 19% 27% 21% 9% 14% 15% 12% 14% 21% 14% 18%
Ron Paul [11% 13% 7% 13% 15% 11% 12% 13% % 7% 13% 11%

Mitt Romney|18% 16% 18% 18% 8% 17% 18% 19% 20% 20% 21% 17%
Rick Santorum |25% 21% 20% 26% 44% 25% 23% 23% 31% 23% 28% 24%

Someone else/Not|29% 31% 28% 22% 24% 33% 32% 33% 28% 28% 25% 31%
sure

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s10[ 907| o989

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Gingrich

Ron Paul |16% 19% 17% 7% 29% 15% 24% 13% 13% 14% 24% 17%

Mitt Romney |33% 25% 34% 26% 39% 35% 36% 38% 48% 24% 32% 30%
Rick Santorum |42% 47% 40% 62% 11% 49% 30% 41% 32% 55% 34% 46%
Not sure| 8% 9% 9% 6% 21% 2% 10% 8% % 6% 11% 7%
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Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable |39% 35% 52% 46% 19% 34% 35% 34% 39% 44% 38% 36%
Unfavorable |50% 54% 41% 50% 64% 55% 58% 49% 48% 42% 43% 53%

Not sure [11% 11% % 4% 16% 11% % 17% 12% 14% 19% 11%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313] s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Paul Favorability

Favorable |43% 49% 36% 39% 53% 39% 55% 32% 41% 51% 52% 40%
Unfavorable |40% 40% 44% 46% 28% 46% 34% 42% 37% 33% 33% 46%

Not sure [17% 11% 20% 15% 19% 15% 11% 26% 22% 15% 16% 13%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Romney Favorability

Favorable |55% 42% 52% 57% 60% 55% 50% 61% 72% 46% 56% 49%
Unfavorable |35% 45% 38% 38% 29% 38% 36% 20% 23% 44% 37% 44%

Not sure |10% 13% 10% 5% 12% 6% 14% 19% 5% 9% 7% 7%
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Polling

Crosstabs

Unfavorable

Not sure

23%
10%

Area Code
Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s10[ 907 o989
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |67% 67% 70% 72% 58% 70% 58% 66% 69% 82% 59%  65%

28% 22% 21% 23% 23% 32% 21% 26% 11% 18% 24%
6% 8% 7% 19% 7% 10% 13% 5% 7% 23% 11%

Area Code
Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907 o989
Snyder
Endorsement:
More/Less Likely to
Vote Romney?
More likely |13% 14% 13% 9% 9% 7% 19% 22% 15% 5% 19% 11%
Less likely|28% 38% 31% 20% 36% 19% 26% 15% 26% 41% 32% 30%
Doesn't make a|57% 46% 55% 69% 54% 74% 55% 61% 52% 49% 40% 59%
difference
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 1% - - - 2% 6% 4% 10% -
Area Code
Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s10[ 907 o989
If Candidate
Opposed Bailout:
More/Less Likely to
Vote for Him?
More likely |34% 41% 25% 44% 20% 46% 29% 34% 31% 25% 36% 30%
Less likely |27% 25% 37% 16% 36% 24% 25% 24% 26% 37% 39% 22%
Wouldn't make a|[35% 27% 34% 37% 43% 31% 40% 33% 37% 29% 23% 43%
difference
Not sure| 5% 7% 3% 2% - - 6% 9% 6% 9% 2% 5%
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Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Area Code
Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| 989
Romney a
Michigander?
Consider him a|29% 28% 30% 29% 32% 33% 31% 30% 32% 23% 34% 25%
Michigander
Do not|62% 63% 66% 66% 56% 55% 65% 58% 55% 64% 63% 67%
Notsure| 9% 9% 4% 5% 12% 12% 4% 12% 14% 14% 2% 8%
Area Code
Base | 231| 248| 260| 313 517| 586| 616| 734| s810| 907| 989
Santorum Ideology
Too liberal|10% 4% 8% 16% 8% 12% 12% 7% 7% 24% 13% 4%
Too conservative [20% 22% 24% 10% 24% 15% 31% 20% 27% 5% 21% 17%
About right |63% 68% 62% 67% 59% 61% 56% 63% 59% 62% 52% 68%
Notsure| 8% 5% 5% 7% 10% 12% 2% 10% 7% 9% 14% 10%
Area Code
Base | 231| 248| 260| 313 517| 586| 616| 734| s810| 907| 989
Romney Ideology
Too liberal|37% 40% 41% 51% 17% 47% 31% 32% 35% 48% 34% 25%
Too conservative [13% 15% 12% 7% 19% 8% 10% 9% 7% 15% 11% 24%
About right |429% 38% 36% 36% 50% 38% 47% 47% 54% 26% 45% 44%
Notsure| 9% 7% 11% 7% 13% 7% 12% 11% 4% 11% 9% 7%
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dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Does Romney or
Santorum Have
Beliefs More Similar
to Yours?

Mitt Romney|32% 31% 35% 31% 19% 34% 25% 39% 39% 27% 33% 30%
Rick Santorum |48% 58% 48% 62% 33% 45% 40% 42% 38% 58% 43% 52%
Not sure [19% 10% 17% 6% 48% 20% 34% 19% 23% 14% 25% 18%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| 989

Rather Have Beer w/
Romney or
Santorum?

Mitt Romney |29% 26% 33% 29% 25% 23% 30% 36% 32% 29% 29% 24%
Rick Santorum |42% 49% 40% 50% 35% 40% 47% 37% 31% 41% 49% 43%
Not sure [29% 25% 27% 20% 40% 37% 23% 27% 37% 30% 22% 33%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907 o989

Should Gingrich
Drop Out?

He should drop out [47% 47% 30% 55% 62% 55% 49% 51% 55% 35% 44% 45%
He should not (40% 37% 49% 38% 25% 21% 43% 42% 38% 45% 49% 42%
Not sure |13% 16% 21% 8% 13% 24% 8% 7% % 20% 7% 13%
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Area Code

Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907 o989

Gender
Woman [47% 30% 51% 48% 42% 59% 45% 48% 55% 58% 41% 41%
Man [53% 70% 49% 52% 58% 41% 55% 52% 45% 42% 59% 59%
Area Code
Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 810[ 907| 989
Age

18t0 45|35% 34% 38% 36% 39% 26% 27% 28% 39% 30% 48% 39%
46t0 65|40% 40% 39% 45% 28% 47% 36% 48% 40% 45% 30% 35%
Older than 65|25% 26% 23% 19% 33% 27% 38% 24% 21% 25% 22% 26%

Area Code

Base | 231| 248| 260| 313 517| 586| 616| 734| 810[ 907| 989

Ideology

Very liberal | 3% 3% 6% - 7% 9% - - 6% 5% 2% -
Somew hat liberal | 6% 6% 6% 1% 13% 1% 13% - 1% 4% 12% 9%
Moderate [22% 27% 16% 17% 27% 16% 23% 28% 23% 24% 23% 25%

Somewhat|38% 32% 35% 45% 40% 38% 44% 38% 36% 42% 27% 42%
conservative

Very conservative |31% 32% 38% 35% 14% 36% 21% 33% 34% 25% 36% 24%

February 17-19, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 602 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Party

Democrat| 5% 1% 10% 5% 12% - 6% 1% 3% 2% 7% 8%
Republican |68% 77% 71% 68% 49% 72% 56% 78% 84% 64% 73% 51%

Independent/Other |27% 22% 19% 28% 40% 28% 38% 21% 14% 34% 20% 41%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| 989

Tea Party ID

Yes |25% 29% 22% 36% 16% 29% 23% 21% 15% 34% 31% 22%
No [60% 54% 62% 53% 65% 55% 71% 60% 68% 52% 49% 65%

Not sure [15% 17% 16% 10% 19% 16% 6% 19% 16% 14% 20% 13%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s10[ 907| o989

Evangelical

Are an Evangelical |41% 48% 41% 48% 28% 35% 33% 40% 41% 34% 38% 46%
Are not|59% 52% 59% 52% 72% 65% 67% 60% 59% 66% 62% 54%
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Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s10[ 907 o989

Union Member?

Yes

No

27% 271% 22% 35% 21% 28% 22% 11% 29% 36% 26% 37%
73% 73% T78% 65% 79% T72% 78% 89% 71% 64% 74% 63%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Birth Control
Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

56% 56% 62% 62% 52% 52% 56% 48% 63% 49% 51% 60%
22% 29% 17% 19% 25% 27% 21% 24% 19% 20% 32% 20%

Not sure |21% 15% 22% 18% 23% 22% 23% 29% 18% 32% 17% 20%
Area Code
Base | 231] 248] 260] 313] 517 s86] 616 734] 810] 007] 989

Education

Some high school

High school
graduate

Some college
Two-year degree
Four-year degree

Some graduate
work

Post-grad degree

Something
else/Don't care to
say

3%
14%

19%
10%
21%
12%

13%
7%

1%
25%

23%
17%
16%

9%

8%
1%

5%
6%

18%
12%
26%
10%

15%
8%

1%
11%

25%

9%
22%
15%

17%

9%
12%

29%
12%

9%
13%

10%
6%

9%
12%

15%
13%
13%
10%

19%
10%

2%
23%

28%
8%
21%
8%

3%
6%

3%
15%

18%
11%
24%

9%

7%
12%

4%
10%

15%

9%
34%
13%

12%
3%

2%
9%

20%

4%
19%
19%

16%
12%

2%
13%

16%

6%
25%
13%

9%
16%

2%
15%

14%

8%
17%
19%

18%
6%
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Polling

Crosstabs

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| o989

Religion

Catholic|27% 13% 23% 17% 34% 25% 51% 29% 39% 22% 27% 27%

Protestant [43% 65% 43% 59% 19% 46% 23% 51% 36% 38% 28% 41%

Jewish| 2% - 2% 5% - 2% - 1% 4% - - 1%

Muslim | 1% - - - 7% - - 1% - 5% - 5%

Some other religion [11% 9% 14% 11% 10% 5% 9% 5% 12% 12% 18% 16%
No religion at all | 7% 9% 8% 7% 9% 13% 12% - 4% 9% % 2%
Don't care to say| 9% 5% 9% 1% 22% 10% 6% 13% 5% 14% 20% 7%

Area Code

Base | 231 248 269| 313| s517| s86| 616 734 s810[ 907| 989

Income
Less than $30,000(12% 22% 5% 13% 6% 11% 16% 9% 13% 11% 16% 8%

$30,000 - $50,000(22% 35% 17% 23% 28% 12% 20% 24% 14% 12% 37% 21%
$50,000 - $75,000(20% 18% 18% 14% 18% 30% 17% 17% 12% 25% 20% 28%
$75,000 - $100,000|11% 12% 13% 26% 8% % 12% 10% 11% 2% 5% 9%
Over $100,000|21% 6% 26% 13% 17% 25% 23% 26% 38% 31% 4% 17%
Don't careto say |15% 7% 20% 11% 23% 15% 12% 15% 12% 19% 18% 16%

Area Code
Base | 231 248] 260 313] 17| 86| 16| 734] s10] 907] 980

Area Code

231|10% 100%

248 (12% - 100%

269(11% - - 100%

313| 5% - - - 100%

517 8% - - - - 100%

586 7% - - - - - 100%

616 (12% - - - - - - 100%

734(10% - - - - - - - 100%

810 6% - - - - - - - - 100%

907 | 6% - - - - - - - - - 100%

989(13% - - - - - - - - - - 100%
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